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64112-8 
8x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø66cm | 2120cm

64112-6 
6x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø56cm | 2120cm

64112W 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

312cm | 441cm | 125cm

E14 230V
excl.

PINJA

K9
Crystals

64112-8

64112-6

64112W

6



64114-8

64114-6

64114W

E14 230V
excl.

PINJA

64114-8 
8x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø73cm | 2111,5cm

64114-6 
6x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø61cm | 2111,5cm

64114W 
1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 

313cm | 433cm | 129cm

K9
Crystals

7



64113-15 
15x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø71,5cm | 2111,5cm

E14 230V
excl.

PINJA

64113-6 
6x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø47cm | 2111,5cm

64113W 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

315,5cm | 433cm | 122cm

64113-6

64113W

64113-15

K9
Crystals

8



64111-6

excl.

64111-2W

E14 230V
excl.

64111G1 
VPE: 1 
Ø12cm | 411cm

64111G 
VPE: 1 
Ø12cm | 411cm

64111-6 
6x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø63cm | 2120cm

64111-2W 
2x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 

336,5cm | 443cm | 121cm

K5
Crystals

PINJA

64111G 64111G1

excl.

excl.

excl.

K9
Crystals

9



64115-18 
18x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø96,5cm | 2145cm

E14 230V
excl.

CROWN

64115-6 
6x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø57cm | 2120cm

64115-2W 
2x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

333cm | 442cm | 123cm

64115-6

64115-2W

64115-18

K9
Crystals

10



K9
Crystals E14 230V

excl.

DUNJA

PINJA

64113-4S 
4x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø47cm | 4165cm

64104-4S 
4x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø51cm | 4155cm64104-4S

64113-4S

11



64104-2T 
2x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

348,5cm x 19cm | 458cm

E14 230V
excl.

DUNJA

64104-1W 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 8 

314cm | 442cm | 122cm

64104-1W

64104-2T

K9
Crystals

12



64104-15

E14 230V
excl.

64104-15 
15x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø95cm | 2134,5cm

DUNJA

K9
Crystals

13



E14 230V
excl.

DUNJA

K9
Crystals

64104-18 
18x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø112cm | 2140,5cm

64104-18

14



64104-6

64104-2W

64104-6 
6x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø70cm | 2115,5cm 

64104-2W 
2x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 

337,5cm | 434cm | 122cm

DUNJA

E14 230V
excl.

K9
Crystals

15



K9
CrystalsE14 230V

excl.

DUNJA

64105-18 
18x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø106,5cm | 2159cm

64105-18

16



K9
Crystals

64109-6 
6x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø56,5cm | 2115cm

E14 230V
excl.

MELISSA

64108-6 
6x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø68cm | 2119cm

64106-6 
6x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø56,5cm | 2122,5cm

64106-6

64109-6

64108-6

17



64107-6 
6x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø65cm | 2127cm

E14 230V
excl.

PINJA JUDY

64110-6 
6x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø58cm | 2160cm

64107-6

incl.

64110-6

K9
Crystals

18



67999 
8x LED 
3W 
VPE: 1 

352cm | 470cm | 134cm

67998

StAg

LED 24V
incl.

67998

67999

3000 K

150
lUMEN

1 lED

19



incl.

10676

98102 
24x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 1 

3230cm x 59cm | 4210cm

10676 G9 LED 230V
incl.

cable L: 200cm

cable L: 450cm

98102

HORSE

98101 
7x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 1 

347cm x 14cm | 447cm

98101

K9
Crystals

3000 K

280
lUMEN

1 lED

10676 
3W G9 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø1,5cm | 35,5cm

20



67006-5

67006-5 
5x LED 
11W 
VPE: 1 

380cm x 31cm | 2150cm

tINCA

K9
Crystals LED 123V

incl.
4000 K

420
lUMEN

1 lED

21



67077H 
LED 

33,6W 48V 
VPE: 1 

Ø56cm | 2150cm

67077T 
LED 

14,4W 21V 
VPE: 1 

Ø30cm | 4max.69cm

67077S 
LED 

14,4W 21V 
VPE: 1 

Ø30cm | 4max.179cm

LED 21V / 48V
incl.

67077H

ESOX

K9
Crystals

4000 K

2700
lUMEN

tOtal

22



67077T

67077S

4000 K

1150
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

1150
lUMEN

tOtal

23



67076S

K9
Crystals

LED 16,6V
incl.

LED 10V
incl.

ESOX

67076S 
LED 

20W 16,6V 
VPE: 1 

326cm x 17cm | 4141,5cm

67076T 
LED 

10W 10V 
VPE: 2 

318cm x 13cm | 450,5cm

67076T

4000 K

800
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

1600
lUMEN

tOtal

24



ESOX

LED 25,5V
incl.

LED 14V
incl.

67076Z 
LED 
23W 25,5V 
VPE: 1 

399cm x 6cm | 2105-180cm

67076W 
LED 
7W 14V 
VPE: 4 

335cm | 415cm | 114cm

67076Z

67076W

K9
Crystals

4000 K

550
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

1850
lUMEN

tOtal

25



LED 48V/57,6V/76,8V
incl.

49350D3 
LED 

144W 57,6V 
VPE: 1 

Ø80cm | 270cm

49350D2 
LED 

72W 76,8V 
VPE: 1 

Ø60cm | 250cm

49350D1 
LED 

28W 48V 
VPE: 4 

Ø35cm | 247cm

AMUR

K5
Crystals

49350D2

49350D1

4000 K

6120
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

2380
lUMEN

tOtal

26



49350D3

4000 K

10.000
lUMEN

tOtal

27



49350-3W 
3x LED 

8W 
VPE: 6 

355cm | 410cm | 117cm 

49350-2W 
2x LED 

8W 
VPE: 10 

335cm | 410cm | 117cm 

49350-1W 
1x LED 

8W 
VPE: 20 

312cm | 410cm | 117cm 

49350 
1x LED 

8W 
VPE: 20 

Ø12cm | 19,5cm 

LED 25,6V
incl.

49350-1W

49350

AMUR

K5
Crystals

4000 K

680
lUMEN

1 lED

28



49350-3W

49350-2W

29



49351D 
LED 
36W 

VPE: 1 

355cm x 18cm | 215cm 

49351H 
LED 
36W 

VPE: 1 

355cm x 18cm | 2120cm 

LED 48V
incl.

49351D

49351H

HUCHO

K5
Crystals

4000 K

3200
lUMEN

tOtal

30



LED 24V
incl.

49220-20 
LED 
20W 
VPE: 2 
Ø37cm | 210cm

49220-12 
LED 
12W 
VPE: 6 
Ø25cm | 210cm

49220-15W 
LED 
15W 
VPE: 4 

359cm x 12cm | 210cm

49220-9W 
LED 
9W 
VPE: 6 

336,5cm x 12cm | 210cm

SILURUS

49220-20

49220-12

49220-15W

49220-9W

4000 K

630
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

1020
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

820
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

1360
lUMEN

tOtal

31



68068S

68068T

68068S 
LED 
30W 

VPE: 1 
Ø25cm | 4170cm

68068T 
LED 
8W 

VPE: 4 
Ø15cm | 460cm

LED 24V 
incl.

SALMO

4000 K

480
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

1920
lUMEN

tOtal

32



4000 K

1100
lUMEN

tOtal

68068Z 
LED 
18W 
VPE: 1 

3101,5cm x 6cm | 285-160cm 

68068W 
LED 
6W 
VPE: 4 

337cm | 48cm | 115,5cm 

SALMO

LED 24V
incl.

68068Z

68068W

4000 K

380
lUMEN

tOtal

33



LED 24V
incl.

67049-27 
LED 

27W 24V 
VPE: 2 

Ø42cm | 217,5cm

67049-27

CALISA

aCryliC
Crystals

LED 35,2V
incl.

67039-66 
LED 

66W 35,2V 
VPE: 1 

367cm x 31cm | 2120cm

AERNOS

K5
Crystals

67039-66

4000 K

1800
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

5610
lUMEN

tOtal

34



67008

67007

67008 
LED 
60W 
VPE: 1 
Ø60cm | 2max.120cm 

67007 
LED 
48W 
VPE: 1 

369cm x 40cm | 2max.120cm 

MARILYN

LED 24V
incl.

LED 24V
incl.

K9
Crystals

4000 K

1900
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

2400
lUMEN

tOtal

35



K9
CrystalsLED 12V

incl.

67005-4H 
4x LED 

8,4W 
VPE: 1 

394cm x 17cm | 2150cm

67005D 
LED 

21,6W 
VPE: 1 

Ø50cm | 214cm

CALAMUS

67005-4H

67005D

4000 K

467
lUMEN

1 lED

4000 K

1275
lUMEN

tOtal

36



4000 K

1001
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

769
lUMEN

tOtal

K9
Crystals LED 12V

incl.

15685 
LED 
20,1W 
VPE: 1 

379,5cm x 23,5cm | 2150cm

15684 
LED 
15,8W 
VPE: 1 

384cm x 12cm | 2150cm

COREgONUS

15685

15684

37



49332 
LED 

12W 38,4V 
VPE: 6 

322cm x 22cm | 17,2cm 

49333 
LED 

18W 57,6V 
VPE: 4 

330cm x 30cm | 27,2cm 

49334 
LED 

21W 67,2V 
VPE: 1 

339cm x 39cm | 27,2cm 

LED 38,4V
incl.

LED 57,6V
incl.

LED 67,2V
incl.

49332

see family item 49334D on p. 131

49333
49334

CURADO

K5
Crystals

4000 K

1950
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

1600
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

1050
lUMEN

tOtal

38



see family item 49334D on p. 131

LED 57,8V
incl.

LED 57,8V
incl.

15683 
LED 
68W 
VPE: 1 

380,5cm x 50,5cm | 2157cm

15682 
LED 
68W 
VPE: 1 

3120cm x 30cm | 2157cm

CURADO

15682

15683

6120
lUMEN

K5
Crystals

3
liGHt 
stEPs
3000 K

4500 K60
00

 K3
COlOUr

3000 K

4500 K60
00

 K MaNy 
liGHt 
stEPs

39



48696-1 
1x LED 

4W 
VPE: 10 

38cm | 423cm | 111,5cm 

48696-2 
2x LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

38cm | 449cm | 111,5cm

48696-3 
3x LED 

4W 
VPE: 4 

38cm | 475cm | 111,5cm

LED 13,2V
incl.

48696-1

48696-2

48696-3

RARENIUM
3100 K

320
lUMEN

1 lED

40



48696-3H

48696-4D

LED 13,2V
incl.

LED 9,9V
incl.

48696-4D 
4x LED 
7,2W 9,9V 
VPE: 3 

358cm x 33,5cm | 28cm 

48696-3H 
3x LED 
4W 13,2V 
VPE: 4 

385cm x 9cm | 2120cm 

RARENIUM

3100 K

320
lUMEN

1 lED

3100 K

576
lUMEN

1 lED

41



LED 40,8V
incl.

4000 K

3240
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

2100
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

7200
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

5200
lUMEN

tOtal

LED 20,4V
incl.

LED 26,4V
incl.

LED 42V
incl.

65200-24 
LED 

24W 42V 
VPE: 4 

360cm x 7cm | 2150cm

65200-36 
LED 

36W 26,4V 
VPE: 4 

390cm x 7cm | 2150cm

65200-58 
LED 

58W 20,4V 
VPE: 4 

3120cm x 7cm | 2150cm

ALIV IO

65200-24

65200-36

65200-58

65200-80S 
LED 

80W 40,8V 
VPE: 1 

Ø40cm | 4160cm

65200-80S

42



65200-58D 
LED 
58W 20,4V 
VPE: 4 

3120cm x 7cm | 214cm

LED 20,4V
incl.

LED 26,4V
incl.

LED 42V
incl.

4000 K

2100
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

2100
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

3240
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

5200
lUMEN

tOtal

LED 42V
incl.

65200-24T 
LED 
24W 42V 
VPE: 1 
Ø22cm | 460cm

65200-24T

65200-24D 
LED 
24W 42V 
VPE: 4 

460cm x 7cm | 113,5cm

65200-36D 
LED 
36W 26,4V 
VPE: 4 

390cm x 7cm | 213,5cm

ALIV IO

65200-24D

65200-36D

65200-58D

43



LED 12V
incl. 68048-12D 

LED 
12W 

VPE: 12 

3114cm x 6,5cm | 27,4cm

68048-15D 
LED 

14,5W 
VPE: 12 

3142,5cm x 6,5cm | 27,4cm

68048-18S 
LED 

17,5W 
VPE: 6 

320cm x 20cm | 4160cm

FENJA

68048-12D
68048-15D

68048-18S

3200 K

720
lUMEN

tOtal

3200 K

860
lUMEN

tOtal

3200 K

1030
lUMEN

tOtal

44



68048-15H 
LED 
14,5W 
VPE: 12 

3142,5cm x 6,5cm | 2100cm

68048-12H 
LED 
12W 
VPE: 12 

3114cm x 6,5cm | 2100cm

FENJA
LED 12V
incl.

68048-15H

68048-12H

3200 K

860
lUMEN

tOtal

3200 K

720
lUMEN

tOtal

45



LED 24V
incl.

68045 
LED 
23W 

VPE: 16 

3121cm x 7cm | 280-150cm

68045D 
LED 
16W 

VPE: 30 

382cm x 7cm | 211cm

CANDY

68045

68045D

4000 K

1300
lUMEN

tOtal

4000 K

835
lUMEN

tOtal

46



68045S3

68045S1

68045S3 
LED 
28W 
VPE: 1 
Ø25cm | 4170cm

68045S1 
LED 
34W 
VPE: 1 

355cm x 25cm | 4160cm

CANDY

LED 24V
incl.

4000 K

2000
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1700
LUMEN

TOTAL

47



4000 K

3300
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 12V
incl.

68040S4 
LED 
48W 

VPE: 1 

3180cm x 52cm | 4182cm

68040T4 
LED 
24W 

VPE: 4 

360cm x 18cm | 460,5cm

HYPERION

68040S4

68040T4

4000 K

1630
LUMEN

TOTAL

48



68045T3

68045T2

68045T1

4000 K

780
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1200
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

2000
LUMEN

TOTAL

68045T3 
LED 
34W 
VPE: 5 

360cm x 18cm | 460cm

68045T2 
LED 
20W 
VPE: 8 

340cm x 14cm | 440cm

68045T1 
LED 
13W 
VPE: 12 

326cm x 12cm | 425cm

CANDY

LED 24V
incl.

49



4000 K

1900
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

405
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 12V/24V
incl.

68045W 
LED 

6W 12V 
VPE: 10 

310cm | 441cm | 18,5cm

68045-2D 
LED 

28W 24V 
VPE: 4 

3128cm x 14cm | 220cm

CANDY

68045-2D

68045W

50



68046-250

68046-200

68046-150

68046-250 
LED 
42W 
VPE: 1 
Ø9cm (Tube: Ø3cm) 

3max. 500cm (3LED 258cm)

68046-200 
LED 
36W 
VPE: 1 
Ø9cm (Tube: Ø3cm) 

3max. 500cm (3LED 208cm)

68046-150 
LED 
27W 
VPE: 1 
Ø9cm (Tube: Ø3cm) 

3max. 500cm (3LED 158cm)

CANDY

LED 12V
incl.

4000 K

2330
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

3180
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

3300
LUMEN

TOTAL

51



LED 53V
incl.

LED 40V
incl.

LED 80V
incl.

LED 53V
incl.

48045W2 
LED 

16W 53V 
VPE: 10 

365cm | 410cm | 18,5cm

48045W1 
LED 

12W 40V 
VPE: 10 

344,5cm | 410cm | 18,5cm

48045D1 
LED 

24W 80V 
VPE: 5 

336cm x 36cm | 28,5cm

48045 
LED 

16W 53V 
VPE: 10 

328cm x 28cm | 28cm

YASEI

48045W2

48045W1

48045D1

48045

3100 K

1116
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

1500
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

660
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

850
LUMEN

TOTAL

52



48045H2

48045H1

48045H2 
LED 
24W 80V 
VPE: 1 

3127,5cm x 19cm | 2130cm

48045H1 
LED 
18W 60V 
VPE: 1 

3127,5cm x 12cm | 2130cm

YASEI

LED 80V
incl.

LED 60V
incl.

3100 K

1150
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

1550
LUMEN

TOTAL

53



3000 K

1260
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1273
LUMEN

TOTAL

67814W 
LED 

23,4W 
VPE: 1 

318cm | 460cm | 125cm

67814H 
LED 
26W 

VPE: 1 
Ø60cm | 2120cm

67814H

67814W

LED 24V
incl.

REBEL

54



3000 K

1470
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1386
LUMEN

TOTAL

67814D 
LED 
19W 
VPE: 1 
Ø40cm | 250cm

67814S 
LED 
19W 
VPE: 1 

350cm x 25cm | 4170cm

67814S

67814D

LED 24V
incl.

REBEL

55



67070

67070 
LED 

54,6W 
VPE: 1 

Ø66,5cm | 217cm

LED 24V
incl.

SOCA

3000 K

2813
LUMEN

TOTAL

56



67075

67074

67075 
LED 
84W 
VPE: 1 

345cm x 45cm | 211cm

67074 
LED 
44,8W 
VPE: 1 

350cm x 50cm | 217cm

LED 24V
incl.

SOCA

3000 K

1638
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1972
LUMEN

TOTAL

57



3200 K

1980
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

360
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1320
LUMEN

TOTAL

67062W 
LED 
5W 

VPE: 10 

39cm | 435cm | 19cm

67062-2D 
LED 
17W 

VPE: 4 

350cm x 18cm | 212,5cm

67062-3D 
LED 
26W 

VPE: 1 

350cm x 27cm | 212cm

67062W

67062-2D

67062-3D

LED 24V
incl.

MANGUE

58



3200 K

1340
LUMEN

TOTAL
3200 K

380
LUMEN

1 LED

67062H1 
LED 
17,76W 
VPE: 4 

3100cm x 8cm | 290-150cm

67062-3H 
3x LED 
4,8W 
VPE: 4 

3100cm x max.30cm | 290-150cm

67062H1
67062-3H

LED 24V
incl.

MANGUE

59



67062-9D

67062-4D

67062-9D 
9x LED 

5W 
VPE: 5 

338cm x 38cm | 210cm

67062-4D 
4x LED 

5W 
VPE: 5 

325cm x 25cm | 210cm

LED 24V
incl.

3000 K

220
LUMEN

1 LED

MANGUE

60



LED 24V
incl.

67062-3 
3x LED 
5W 
VPE: 10 

332cm | 412,5cm | 210cm

67062-2 
2x LED 
5W 
VPE: 10 

312,5cm | 422cm | 110cm

67062-1 
1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 16 

312,5cm | 412,5cm | 210cm

67062-3

67062-267062-1

MANGUE

3000 K

220
LUMEN

1 LED

61



41622D1

41622D2

41622D3

41622D4 
LED 

45W 32,14V 
VPE: 2 

360cm x 60cm | 26,5cm

41622D3 
LED 

36W 51,42V 
VPE: 4 

340cm x 40cm | 26cm

41622D2 
LED 

24W 34,28V 
VPE: 8 

330cm x 30cm | 25,5cm

41622D1 
LED 

16W 23V 
VPE: 8 

320cm x 20cm | 15cm

41622D5 
LED 

54W 38,75V 
VPE: 1 

380cm x 80cm | 27cm

LED 38,75V
incl.

LED 32,14V
incl.

LED 51,42V
incl.

LED 34,28V
incl.

LED 23V
incl.

SAvINjA

3000 K

1170
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1970
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

2430
LUMEN

TOTAL

62



41622D4

41622D5

3000 K

3400
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

4250
LUMEN

TOTAL

63



41622H3

LED 35,71V
incl.

41622H3 
3x LED 

25W 
VPE: 2 

3153cm x 17cm | 2120cm

SAvINjA

3000 K

1450
LUMEN

1 LED

64



41622H2

41622H1

LED 64,29V
incl.

LED 51,42V
incl.

41622H2 
LED 
45W 64,29V 
VPE: 4 

3140cm x 10cm | 2120cm

41622H1 
LED 
36W 51,42V 
VPE: 6 

3100cm x 10cm | 2120cm

SAvINjA

3000 K

2330
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1720
LUMEN

TOTAL

65



41622S 
LED 
18W 

VPE: 1 

327cm x 33,5cm | 4180cm

41622T 
LED 
16W 

VPE: 2 

320cm x 29cm | 460cm

41622S

41622T

LED 24V
incl.

SAvINjA

3000 K

1380
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1170
LUMEN

TOTAL

66



LED 64,29V
incl.

LED 51,42V
incl.

41622D7 
LED 
45W 64,29V 
VPE: 4 

3140cm x 10cm | 26,5cm

41622D6 
LED 
36W 51,42V 
VPE: 6 

3100cm x 10cm | 26,5cm

SAvINjA

41622D7

41622D6

3000 K

1720
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

2330
LUMEN

TOTAL

67



41622W2 
LED 
30W 

VPE: 8 

3125cm | 48cm | 12cm

41622W1 
LED 
15W 

VPE: 12 

365cm | 48cm | 12cm

41622W2

41622W1

LED 24V
incl.

SAvINjA

3000 K

860
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1200
LUMEN

TOTAL

68



LED 12V
incl.

LED 47,5V
incl.

67809H 
LED 
33W 47,5V 
LED 
3,6W 12V 
VPE: 4 

360cm x 40cm | 2120cm

UNA

67809H

3000 K

1980
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

216
LUMEN

TOTAL

69



67810D3 
LED 
21W 

VPE: 4 

380cm x 14cm | 210cm

67810D3

LED 12V
incl.

UNA

67810D4 
LED 
39W 

VPE: 4 

3146,5cm x 22cm | 216,5cm

67810D4

4000 K

1680
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

3120
LUMEN

TOTAL

70



67810D2 
LED 
21W 
VPE: 2 

375cm x 65cm | 223cm

67810D1 
LED 
11,2W 
VPE: 2 

375cm x 21cm | 223cm

67810D2

67810D1

UNA

LED 12V
incl.

67810S 
LED 
18W 
VPE: 2 

325cm x 26cm | 4170cm

67810T 
LED 
6,5W 
VPE: 2 

325cm x 20cm | 436cm

67810T

67810S

3000 K

672
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

390
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1080
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1512
LUMEN

TOTAL

71



3000 K

260
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

620
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1560
LUMEN

TOTAL

68066-24 
LED 

26,4W 18V 
VPE: 2 

355cm x 55cm | 211,5cm

68066-8 
LED 

8,8W 12V 
VPE: 20 

310cm | 440cm | 15,5cm

68066-4 
LED 

4,4W 12V 
VPE: 20 

37cm | 430cm | 15cm

LED 18V
incl.

LED 12V
incl.

TRENTINO    

68066-24

68066-8

68066-4

72



LED 42V
incl.

LED 35V
incl.

LOMBARDIA

68056D5 
LED 
29W 42V 
VPE: 4 

346,5cm x 46,5cm | 213cm

68056W2 
LED 
12W 35V 
VPE: 12 

318cm | 440,5cm | 16,5cm

68056D5

68056W2

3200 K

865
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

2085
LUMEN

TOTAL

73



3200 K

185
LUMEN

1 SPOT

3200 K

1470
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

980
LUMEN

TOTAL

68056Z3 
5x LED 

2,9W 
VPE: 6 

3100cm x 17cm | 2100-150cm

68056Z2 
LED 
23W 

VPE: 6 

3122cm x 6cm | 2100-150cm

68056Z1 
LED 
15W 

VPE: 8 

382cm x 6cm | 2100-150cm

LED 12V
incl.

LOMBARDIA

68056Z3

68056Z2

68056Z1

74



3200 K

1470
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

980
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 12V
incl.

68056H2 
LED 
23W 
VPE: 6 

3122cm x 6cm | 2120cm

68056H1 
LED 
15W 
VPE: 8 

382cm x 6cm | 2120cm

LOMBARDIA

68056H2

68056H1

75



68056D3 
LED 
30W 

VPE: 6 

3120cm x 8cm | 27,5cm

68056D1 
LED 
15W 

VPE: 8 

382cm x 6cm | 27cm

LED 12V
incl.

LOMBARDIA

68056D3

68056D1

68056D2 
LED 
23W 

VPE: 6 

3122cm x 6cm | 27,5cm

68056D2

3200 K

1470
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1960
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

980
LUMEN

TOTAL

76



3200 K

185
LUMEN

1 LED

LED 12V
incl.68056D4 

9x LED 
2,9W 
VPE: 4 

355cm x 55cm | 29cm

LOMBARDIA

68056D4

77



3200 K

185
LUMEN

1 SPOT

3200 K

185
LUMEN

1 SPOT

3200 K

490
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

185
LUMEN

1 SPOT

68056-3W 
3x LED 

3W 
VPE: 20 

3max.17cm | 458cm | 17cm

68056-2W 
2x LED 

3W 
VPE: 20 

3max.17cm | 438,5cm | 17cm

68056-1W 
1x LED 

3W 
VPE: 32 

3max.17cm | 419cm | 17cm

68056W 
LED 

7,5W 
VPE: 12 

36cm | 442cm | 17cm

LED 12V
incl.

LOMBARDIA

68056-3W

68056-2W

68056-1W

68056W

CONTINUOUS
TOUCH
DimmEr

78



3200 K

850
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1960
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 12V
incl.

68056S 
LED 
30W 
VPE: 4 

322cm x 22cm | 4165cm

68056T 
LED 
14W 
VPE: 8 

314cm x 14cm | 474cm

LOMBARDIA

68056T

68056S

79



58320H 
LED 
20W 

VPE: 12 

3120cm x 9cm | 2150cm

LED 26,5V
incl.

58320H

CAMPANIA

3000 K

1780
LUMEN

TOTAL

80



LED 16,5V
incl.

58320 
LED 
6W 16,5V 
VPE: 24 

39,5cm x 5,5cm | 426cm

58320S 
LED 
18W 30V 
VPE: 6 

323cm x 15cm | 4160cm

58320T 
LED 
10W 20V 
VPE: 16 

316cm x 9cm | 455,5cm

LED 30V
incl.

LED 20V
incl.

58320

58320T

58320S

CAMPANIA

3000 K

520
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

880
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1580
LUMEN

TOTAL

81



3500 K

500
LUMEN

1 LED

68089-4H 
4x LED 

6W 
VPE: 8 

393cm x 7cm | 2120cm

LED 9V
incl.

68089-4H

LAzIO

68089-4D 
4x LED 

6W 
VPE: 8 

393cm x 7cm | 25,5cm

68089-4D

82



68089-2W 
2x LED 
6W 
VPE: 8 

343cm | 414cm | 114cm

68089-2W

68089-1W 
1x LED 
6W 
VPE: 8 

320cm | 414cm | 114cm

LED 9V
incl.

68089-1W

LAzIO

3500 K

500
LUMEN

1 LED

CONTINUOUS
TOUCH
DimmEr

CONTINUOUS
TOUCH
DimmEr

83



58094Z 
LED 
24W 

VPE: 4 

3100cm x 8cm | 280-150cm

58094 
LED 
24W 

VPE: 2 
Ø20cm | 4161cm

LED 40V
incl.

58094Z

58094

3000 K

1530
LUMEN

TOTAL

CONTINUOUS
TOUCH
DimmEr

CONTINUOUS
TOUCH
DimmEr

SICIL IA

84



58095Z 
LED 
24W 
VPE: 4 

3100cm x 8cm | 280-150cm

58095 
LED 
24W 
VPE: 2 
Ø20cm | 4161cm

LED 40V
incl.

58095

58095Z

3000 K

1530
LUMEN

TOTAL

CONTINUOUS
TOUCH
DimmEr

CONTINUOUS
TOUCH
DimmEr

SICIL IA

85



67813 
LED 
18W 

VPE: 4 

382,5cm x 6cm | 2120cm

67812

LED 20V
incl.

67813

67812

PUGLIA

3000 K

1500
LUMEN

TOTAL

86



6844-4H

3000 K

315
LUMEN

1 LED

6844-4H 
4x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

380cm x 9cm | 2100-165cm

LED 10,2V
incl.

TARA

CONTINUOUS
TOUCH
DimmEr

87



3200 K

1330
LUMEN

1 LED

3200 K

1030
LUMEN

1 LED

68067H 
2x LED 
17,5W 

VPE: 1 

399cm x 8cm | 2100-150cm

LED 24V
incl.

SARDEGNA

68067H

68067D 
2x LED 
13,5W 

VPE: 1 

371cm x 8cm | 223cm

68067D

88



LED 24V
incl.

3200 K

1250
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

3190
LUMEN

TOTAL

68067T 
LED 
16,5W 
VPE: 3 

321,5cm x 12,5cm | 446,5cm

68067T

SARDEGNA

68067S 
LED 
42W 
VPE: 1 

328cm x 18cm | 4150cm

68067S

89



67804-24D 
LED 

24W 40,8V 
VPE: 6 

3120cm x 10cm | 26,5cm

67804-12D 
LED 

12W 40,8V 
VPE: 10 

360cm x 10cm | 26,5cm

67804-18D 
LED 

18W 30,6V 
VPE: 6 

390cm x 10cm | 26,5cm

67804-8D 
LED 

8W 27,2V 
VPE: 10 

310cm x 40cm | 16,5cm

LED 40,8V
incl.

LED 30,6V
incl.

LED 40,8V
incl.

LED 27,2V
incl.

LIGURIA 67804-24D

67804-18D

67804-12D

67804-8D

3000 K

590
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1230
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1720
LUMEN

TOTAL

90



67804-18H

67804-24H

67804-24H 
LED 
24W 40,8V 
VPE: 6 

3120cm x 10cm | 2128cm

67804-18H 
LED 
18W 30,6V 
VPE: 6 

390cm x 10cm | 2128cm

LED 40,8V
incl.

LED 30,6V
incl.

LIGURIA

3000 K

1230
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1720
LUMEN

TOTAL

91



67060D1 
LED 

30W 45V 
VPE: 1 

340cm x 40cm | 211cm

67060H 
LED 

18W 30V 
VPE: 4 

379,5cm x 8cm | 2100-150cm

67060D 
LED 

18W 35V 
VPE: 4 

330cm x 30cm | 211cm

LED 30V
incl.

LED 45V
incl.

LED 35V
incl.

ABRUzzO

67060H

67060D1

67060D

3200 K

1280
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1960
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1390
LUMEN

TOTAL

92



67060W4 
LED 
22,5W 20V 
VPE: 4 

381cm | 411cm | 210cm

67060W3 
LED 
15W 20V 
VPE: 4 

361cm | 411cm | 210cm

67060W2 
LED 
9W 20V 
VPE: 6 

311cm | 443cm | 110cm

67060W1 
LED 
6W 10V 
VPE: 10 

311cm | 428cm | 110cm

67060W 
LED 
6W 10V 
VPE: 10 

311cm | 429,5cm | 110cm

LED 20V
incl.

LED 10V
incl.

ABRUzzO

67060W4

67060W3

67060W2 67060W1

67060W

3200 K

470
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

470
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

700
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1160
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1760
LUMEN

TOTAL

93



3200 K

1350
LUMEN

TOTAL

68057D 
LED 

10,5W 
VPE: 6 

360cm x 8cm | 213cm

LED 24V
incl.

FRIULI

68057D

68057H 
LED 

17,5W 
VPE: 4 

3100cm x 8cm | 2100-150cm

68057H

3200 K

820
LUMEN

TOTAL

94



3200 K

820
LUMEN

TOTAL

68057W 
LED 
5W 
VPE: 10 

330cm | 48cm | 112cm

68057W

LED 24V
incl.

FRIULI

68057W1 
LED 
10,5W 
VPE: 2 

360cm | 48cm | 112cm

68057W1

3200 K

370
LUMEN

TOTAL

95



3000 K

1450
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

2900
LUMEN

TOTAL

67057-10D 
10x LED 

5W 
VPE: 2 

Ø77cm | 211cm

67057-5D 
5x LED 

5W 
VPE: 2 

Ø62cm | 211cm

LED 40V
incl.

vARAzzE

67057-10D

67057-5D

96



LED 24V
incl.

67066-10D 
10x LED 
2,8W 
VPE: 4 
Ø80cm | 29cm

VARAZZE

67066-10D

3000 K

168
LUMEN

1 LED

97



3000 K

870
LUMEN

1 LED

LED 20V
incl.

MARLENE
41107-3D

41107-2W

41107-3D 
3x LED 

10W 
VPE: 4 

Ø52cm | 26cm

41107-2W 
2x LED 

10W 
VPE: 4 

349cm x 22cm | 25,5cm

98



67065-4 
LED 
60W 
VPE: 1 

3max. 70cm | 229cm

CRINGLE

LED 86V
incl.

67065-4

3500 K

3100
LUMEN

TOTAL

99



4000 K

3400
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 120V
incl.

LED 60V
incl.

LED 60V
incl.

UMbRIA

65104-80 
LED 

80W 120V 
VPE: 1 

380cm x 40cm | 2120cm

65103-40 
LED 

40W 60V 
VPE: 3 

360cm x 30cm | 2120cm

65102-40 
LED 

40W 60V 
VPE: 4 

380cm x 40cm | 2120cm

65103-40

65102-40

4000 K

3400
LUMEN

TOTAL

100



4000 K

7000
LUMEN

TOTAL

65104-80

101



LED 24V
incl.

AostA

67068S 
LED 

26,6W 
VPE: 1 

Ø38cm | 4140cm

67068S

67068T 
LED 

12,6W 
VPE: 1 

Ø18cm | 438cm

67068T

3000 K

1354
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

760
LUMEN

TOTAL

102



67068D 
LED 
34,3W 
VPE: 1 
Ø48cm | 213,5cm

67068D

67068D2 
LED 
53,9W 
VPE: 1 
Ø48cm | 219,5cm

AostA

LED 24V
incl.

67068D2

3000 K

1482
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

2499
LUMEN

TOTAL

103



LED 24V
incl.

ANdALUCIA

41110-1 
1x LED 

8W 
VPE: 10 

320cm | 418cm | 19,5cm

41110-2 
2x LED 

8W 
VPE: 10 

343cm | 413cm | 19,5cm

41110-3 
3x LED 

8W 
VPE: 5 

343cm | 419cm | 19,5cm

41110-4 
4x LED 

8W 
VPE: 5 

338cm x 38cm | 29,5cm

41110-1

41110-2

41110-3

41110-4

3000 K

390
LUMEN

1 LED

104



LED 27V
incl.

42502-3 
LED 
72W 41V 
VPE: 1 

371cm x 66cm | 29cm

42500-3 
LED 
24W 27V 
VPE: 10 

330,5cm x 28cm | 28cm

CoRdobA

LED 41V
incl.

42502-3

42500-3

3000 K

3530
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1220
LUMEN

TOTAL

105



3000 K

1370
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 51V
incl.

LED 41V
incl.

LED 51V
incl.

CoRdobA

42503-2 
LED 

60W 51V 
VPE: 1 

379cm x 45cm | 29cm

42502-2 
LED 

48W 41V 
VPE: 1 

361cm x 35cm | 29cm

42501-2 
LED 

30W 51V 
VPE: 1 

343cm x 25cm | 28cm

42503-2

42502-2

42501-2

3000 K

2330
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

3010
LUMEN

TOTAL

106



3000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

42503-1 
LED 
30W 51V 
VPE: 1 

345cm x 48cm | 29cm

42502-1 
LED 
24W 81V 
VPE: 1 

335cm x 39cm | 29cm

42500-1 
LED 
8W 27V 
VPE: 10 

315cm x 18cm | 28cm

CoRdobA

LED 51V
incl.

LED 81V
incl.

LED 27V
incl.

42503-1

42502-1

42500-1

3000 K

1290
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1460
LUMEN

TOTAL

107



LED 50V
incl.

sEVILLA

41719 
LED 
15W  

VPE: 4 
Ø50cm | 29,5cm

41719

3000 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL

108



3000 K

890
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1220
LUMEN

TOTAL

68596-9 
9x LED 
4,5W 81V 
VPE: 3 

345cm x 45cm | 212,5cm

68596-6 
6x LED 
4,5W 54V 
VPE: 5 

335cm x 35cm | 212,5cm

MIA

LED 54V/81V
incl.

68596-9

68596-6

109



LED 12V
incl.

WINdI

68063H 
6x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

396,5cm x 11,5cm | 2max.130cm

68063D 
6x LED 

5W 
VPE: 2 

396,5cm x 11,5cm | 2max.37cm

3200 K

312
LUMEN

1 LED

68063D

68063H

110



3200 K

1120
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1510
LUMEN

TOTAL

68084-4H 
4x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

397,5cm x 9cm | 2100-165cm

68084D 
3x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

372cm x 9cm | 213,5cm

HUELVA

LED 9,3V
incl.

68084-4H

68084D

111



LED 30V
incl.

sARAGossA

67802H 
LED 
18W 

VPE: 4 

3100cm x 10cm | 2100-150cm

67802D 
LED 
18W 

VPE: 1 

380cm x 9cm | 218cm

67802H

67802D

3200 K

1390
LUMEN

TOTAL

112



67808H 
4x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

3100cm x 12cm | 2100-150cm

67806H 
6x LED 
5W 
VPE: 6 

3110cm x 8,5cm | 2100-150cm

oVIEdo

LED 9,3V
incl.

67808H

67806H

3200 K

385
LUMEN

1 LED

113



3000 K

315
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 LED

LED 9V
incl.

LED 11V
incl.

PAtRICIo

6823-4Z 
4x LED 
5W 9V 
VPE: 6 

380cm x 8cm | 298-150cm

68082-4 
4x LED 
5W 11V 
VPE: 4 

380cm x 8cm | 280-150cm

6823-4Z

68082-4

CoNtINUoUs
TOUCH
DimmEr

114



68054-9Z

68054-6Z

68054-9Z 
6x LED 
5W 9V 
3x LED 
4,5W 9V 
VPE: 6 

3120cm x 8cm | 298-150cm

68054-6Z 
4x LED 
5W 9V 
2x LED 
4,5W 9V 
VPE: 6 

390cm x 8cm | 298-150cm

AKKIdo

LED 9V
incl.

LED 9V
incl.

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 LED

115



LED 9V
incl.

tAsHA I

68009-5 
5x LED 

5W 
VPE: 6 

379cm x 9cm | 291-150cm

68009-5

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 LED

CoNtINUoUs
TOUCH
DimmEr

CoNtINUoUs
TOUCH
DimmEr

116



3000 K

304
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

345
LUMEN

1 LED

68016-3 
3x LED 
5W 230V 
VPE: 8 

360cm x 10cm | 2120cm

68016-5 
5x LED 
5W 7V 
VPE: 5 

3105cm x 10cm | 2120cm

tAsHA I

LED 230V
incl.

LED 7V
incl.

68016-3

68016-5

117



3000 K

520
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

332
LUMEN

1 LED

LED 10,5V
incl.

bILbAo

68069-4Z 
4x LED 

5W 10,5V 
VPE: 4 

380cm x 10cm | 2100-160cm

68069-4Z

68037-1 
LED 

8W 13V 
VPE: 2 

Ø30cm | 290-150cm

sHERLEy

LED 13V
incl.

68037-1
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3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 LED

68037-3 
3x LED 
5W 
VPE: 2 

380cm x 14,5cm | 290-150cm

68037-2 
2x LED 
5W 
VPE: 2 

346,5cm x 14,5cm | 290-150cm

sHERLEy

LED 9V
incl.

68037-3

68037-2
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JoRdI

PALMA

LED 56,1V
incl.

LED 12V
incl.

49315H 
LED 

17W 56,1V 
VPE: 4 

Ø36cm | 2105cm

15997 
LED 

22,2W 12V 
VPE: 1 

Ø43cm | 2130cm

49315H

15997

4080 K

1295
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1360
LUMEN

TOTAL
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15626 
LED 
18W 60V 
VPE: 5 
Ø40cm | 2130cm

15623 
LED 
18W 27V 
VPE: 4 
Ø40cm | 285-150cm

CHRIstIAN

LIoNEL

LED 60V
incl.

LED 27V
incl.

15623

15626

3000 K

1050
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

1250
LUMEN

TOTAL
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sALAMANCA

E27 230V
excl.

15959-3 
3x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø45cm | 2140cm

15959 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø35cm | 2135cm

15959-3

15959
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15090-5H 
5x G9 
33W 
VPE: 6 

380cm x 10cm | 2100cm

16015 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 4 
Ø35cm | 2120cm

GALICIA

ALICANtE

G9 230V
incl.

E27 230V
excl.

15090-5H

16015

123



10676

PAMPLoNA

LED 12V
incl.

10676 G9 LED 230V
incl.

E14 230V
excl.

69602-6 
6x E14 

40W 230V 
1x LED 

22,8W 12V 
VPE: 4 

397,5cm x 8cm | 2120cm
69602-6

69601-10

69601-10 
10x G9 LED 

3W 230V 
VPE: 1 

378cm x 30cm | 2120cm

10676 
3W G9 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø1,5cm | 35,5cm

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

1368
LUMEN

LED
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4000 K

1605
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

2206
LUMEN

TOTAL

15999 
LED 
84W 67V 
VPE: 1 
Ø60cm | 2130cm

15998 
LED 
39W 52V 
VPE: 1 
Ø40cm | 2120cm

AsPEN

LED 67V
incl.

LED 52V
incl.

15999

15998
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3200 K

1342
LUMEN

TOTAL

LIANA

LED 68V
incl.

49300H 
LED 

20,5W 
VPE: 5 

393cm x 18cm | 2130cm

49300H
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49302 
LED 
18W 29,7V 
VPE: 4 

342cm x 42cm | 26,5cm

49301 
LED 
17W 54,4V 
VPE: 6 

336cm x 36cm | 26,5cm

49300 
LED 
12W 38,4V 
VPE: 6 

328cm x 28cm | 26cm

LIANA

LED 29,7V
incl.

LED 54,4V
incl.

LED 38,4V
incl.

49302

49301

49300

4000 K

1010
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1460
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1620
LUMEN

TOTAL
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HEIdIR

LED 60V
incl.

LED 40V
incl.

48210-17 
LED 

18W 60V 
VPE: 5 

330cm x 30cm | 26cm

49349 
LED 

12W 40V 
VPE: 10 

330cm x 30cm | 28cm

48210-17

49349

3100 K

1030
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1440
LUMEN

TOTAL
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4000 K

1530
LUMEN

TOTAL

49348 
LED 
18W 
VPE: 6 

330cm x 30cm | 218cm

HEIdIR

LED 48V
incl.

49348
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ALGARVE

LED 80V
incl.

LED 60V
incl.

LED 40V
incl.

49303-24 
LED 

24W 80V 
VPE: 3 

342cm x 42cm | 26cm

49303-18 
LED 

18W 60V 
VPE: 3 

336cm x 36cm | 26cm

49303-12 
LED 

12W 40V 
VPE: 4 

328cm x 28cm | 26cm

49303-24

49303-18

49303-12

4000 K

960
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1440
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1920
LUMEN

TOTAL
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49334D 
LED 
56W 
VPE: 1 

339cm x 39cm | 29cm

CURAdo

LED 48V
incl.

49334D

see more family items on p. 38 / 39
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CAyENNE

LED 48V
incl.

46645

46644 
LED 
15W 

VPE: 1 
Ø38cm | 213,5cm

46645

46644

4000 K

1300
LUMEN

TOTAL
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4000 K

1920
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

960
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

960
LUMEN

TOTAL

46636-8 
8x LED 
3W 
VPE: 1 
Ø43cm | 236,5cm

46635-4 
4x LED 
3W 
VPE: 1 
Ø37cm | 222cm

46634-4

toULoUsE

LED 9,6V
incl.

46634-4

46635-4

46636-8
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KoRsIKA

LED 16V
incl.

68597-9 
9x LED 

5W 
VPE: 1 

Ø60cm | 240cm

68597-6 
6x LED 

5W 
VPE: 1 

Ø45cm | 235cm

68597-6

68597-9

4000 K

2400
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

3750
LUMEN

TOTAL
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10705
3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 LED

41728-5 
5x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 8 

340cm x 27cm | 219cm

68595-4 
4x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 6 
Ø32cm | 265cm

st. tRoPEZ

10705 GU10 LED 230V
incl.

68595-4

41728-5

10705 
5W GU10 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø5cm | 35,3cm
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68594-6

6848-4

CLEo sINALoA

LED 9,6V
incl.

E14 230V
excl. 6848-4 

4x E14 
40W 230V 

VPE: 5 

330cm x 30cm | 218cm

68594-6 
6x LED 

3W 9,6V 
VPE: 4 

332cm x 32cm | 224cm

4000 K

250
LUMEN

1 LED
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68550-4 
4x G9 
33W 230V 
5x RGB LED 
0,72W 12V 
VPE: 5 

330cm x 30cm | 217cm

68539-5 
5x G9 
33W 230V 
VPE: 4 

330cm x 30cm | 219,5cm

soNoRAHIdALGo
G9 230V
incl.

rGB LED 12V
incl.

68539-5

68550-4
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tAbAsCo

LED 40V
incl.

LED 60V
incl.

48264 
LED 

18W 60V 
VPE: 5 

Ø42cm | 29,5cm

48263 
LED 

12W 40V 
VPE: 10 

Ø31,5cm | 29cm

48263

48264

3100 K

1350
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

1040
LUMEN

TOTAL
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48251-18

48251-12

48251-8

48251-18 
LED 
18W 29,7V 
VPE: 5 

341,5cm x 41,5cm | 28,5cm

48251-12 
LED 
12W 13,2V 
VPE: 8 

331,5cm x 31,5cm | 28,5cm

48251-8 
LED 
8W 13,2V 
VPE: 10 
Ø25cm | 28cm

yUCAtAN

LED 29,7V
incl.

LED 13,2V
incl.

LED 13,2V
incl.

4000 K

640
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

960
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1440
LUMEN

TOTAL
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48254-12

48255-12

48256-12

48257-12

48254-12 

48255-12 

48256-12 

48257-12 
LED 
12W 

VPE: 8 

331,5cm x 31,5cm | 28,5cm

osMooN

LED 19,8V
incl. 4000 K

960
LUMEN

TOTAL

140



48253-18

48253-12

48253-8

48253-18 
LED 
18W 59,4V 
VPE: 5 
Ø40cm | 210cm

48253-12 
LED 
12W 39,6V 
VPE: 5 
Ø30cm | 29,5cm

48253-8 
LED 
8W 13,2V 
VPE: 10 
Ø25cm | 28cm

Kessy

LED 59,4V
incl.

LED 39,6V
incl.

LED 13,2V
incl.

4000 K

640
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

960
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1440
LUMEN

TOTAL
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49207-30 
LED 

30W 100V 
VPE: 10 

340cm x 40cm | 25cm

49207-18 
LED 

18W 60V 
VPE: 10 

330cm x 30cm | 25cm

LED 100V
incl.

FRANCO

LED 60V
incl.

49207-30

49207-18

3100 K

1100
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

1800
LUMEN

TOTAL
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49207-30

49207-18

3100 K

1100
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

1800
LUMEN

TOTAL
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LED 24V
incl.

GIANNI

41109-4

41109-2

41109-1

41109-4 
4x LED 

18W 
VPE: 4 

339cm x 39cm | 27,5cm

41109-2 
2x LED 

18W 
VPE: 5 

318cm | 443cm | 17,5cm

41109-1 
1x LED 

18W 
VPE: 8 

318cm | 418cm | 17cm

3000 K

540
LUMEN

1 LED
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3000 K

420
LUMEN

1 LED

49206-4 
4x LED 
4,5W 
VPE: 6 

328,5cm x 28,5cm | 27,5cm

49206-2 
2x LED 
4,5W 
VPE: 8  

312,5cm | 428,5cm | 17,5cm

49206-3 
3x LED 
4,5W 
VPE: 8 

312,5cm | 444,5cm | 17,5cm

49206-1 
1x LED 
4,5W 
VPE: 12 

312,5cm | 412,5cm | 17,5cm

LED 10V
incl.

DANIele

49206-4

49206-3

49206-2

49206-1
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LED 13V
incl.

PANAmeRA

42504-5H

42504-2

42504-1

3000 K

310
LUMEN

1 LED

42504-5H 
5x LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

380cm x 10cm | 2120cm

42504-2 
2x LED 

4W 
VPE: 10 

311cm | 430cm | 18cm

42504-1 
1x LED 

4W 
VPE: 20 

311cm | 411cm | 18cm
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42504-9

42504-4
42504-9 
9x LED 
4W 
VPE: 1 

336cm x 36cm | 28cm

42504-4 
4x LED 
4W 
VPE: 6 

330cm x 30cm | 28cm

LED 13V
incl.

PANAmeRA

3000 K

310
LUMEN

1 LED
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3000 K

390
LUMEN

1 LED

42505-4

42505-1

42505-2

LED 17V
incl.

mACAN

42505-9 
9x LED 

5W 
VPE: 1 

345cm x 45cm | 211cm

42505-1 
1x LED 

5W 
VPE: 20 

313cm | 413cm | 111cm

42505-4 
4x LED 

5W 
VPE: 1 

330cm x 30cm | 211cm

42505-2 
2x LED 

5W 
VPE: 6 

313cm | 431cm | 111cm
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42505-9

42505-2
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49208-9

49208-4LED 10,2V
incl.

LED 13,6V
incl.

CAymAN

49208-9 
9x LED 

3W 10,2V 
VPE: 4 

345cm x 45cm | 27cm

49208-4 
4x LED 

4W 13,6V 
VPE: 6 

328cm x 28cm | 27cm

3000 K

317
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

180
LUMEN

1 LED
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49208-1

49208-2

49208-1 
1x LED 
4W 
VPE: 10 

310cm | 410cm | 16,5cm

49208-2 
2x LED 
4W 
VPE: 10 

310cm | 426cm | 16,5cm

LED 13,6V
incl.

CAymAN
3000 K

317
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

317
LUMEN

1 LED
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48540-9

48540-5

LED 10V
incl.

KADIRA

48540-9 
9x LED 

5W 
VPE: 3 

340cm x 40cm | 28cm

48540-5 
5x LED 

5W 
VPE: 5 

328cm x 28cm | 28cm

3000 K

200
LUMEN

1 LED
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LED 10V
incl.

KADIRA

3000 K

200
LUMEN

1 LED

48540-2 
2x LED 
5W  
VPE: 12 

39cm | 425cm | 16,5cm

48540-4 
4x LED 
5W  
VPE: 8 

39cm | 433cm | 16,5cm

48540-6 
6x LED 
5W  
VPE: 6 

39cm | 444cm | 17,5cm

48540-2

48540-4

48540-6
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10699

48971-4

48971-3

3000 K

350
LUMEN

1 LED

10699 E27 LED 230V
incl.

BlIzzARD

48971-4 
4x E27 LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

326cm x 26cm | 29cm

48971-2 
2x E27 LED 

4W 
VPE: 12 

316cm | 427cm | 19cm

48971-3 
3x E27 LED 

4W 
VPE: 12 

343cm | 416cm | 29cm

48971-1 
1x E27 LED 

4W 
VPE: 24 

316cm | 416cm | 19cm
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48971-2

48971-1

10699 
4W E27 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø4,5cm | 37cm
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10709

48970-4

48964-4

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 LED

10709 GU10 LED 230V
incl.

ReNe

48964-4 
4x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 12 

Ø30cm | 27,5cm

48970-4 
4x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 12 

330cm x 30cm | 27,5cm

10709 
3W GU10 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø 5cm | 35,6cm
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49200-6R

49200-3R

3200 K

332
LUMEN

1 LED

LED 10,5V
incl.

BeRTO

49200-6R 
6x LED 
5W 
VPE: 6 
Ø39cm | 26,5cm

49200-3R 
3x LED 
5W 
VPE: 8 
Ø29cm | 26cm
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BeRTO

49200-3 
3x LED  

5W 
VPE: 8 

349cm | 412cm | 16,5cm

49200-9 
9x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

339cm x 39cm | 27cm

49200-2 
2x LED 

5W 
VPE: 12 

332cm | 412cm | 16,5cm

LED 10,5V 
incl.

49200-2
49200-3

49200-9

3200 K

332
LUMEN

1 LED
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BeRTO

49200-4 
4x LED  
5W 
VPE: 6 

330cm x 30cm | 26,5cm

49200-6 
6x LED  
5W 
VPE: 4 

364cm | 419,5cm | 27cm

LED 10,5V 
incl.49200-1 

1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 24 

312cm | 412cm | 16cm

49200-1

49200-4

49200-6

3200 K

332
LUMEN

1 LED
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48694-2 
2x G9 

33W 
VPE: 16 

317cm | 437cm | 19,5cm

48694-3

48694-1 
1x G9 

33W 
VPE: 30 

317cm | 417cm | 17,8cm

48694-3 
3x G9 

33W 
VPE: 8 

355cm | 417cm | 17,8cm

48694-5 
5x G9 

33W 
VPE: 5 

349,5cm x 49,5cm | 29,5cm

48694-4 
4x G9 

33W 
VPE: 6 

375,5cm | 417cm | 17,8cm

G9 230V 
incl.

CARAT

48694-4
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48694-5

48694-2

48694-1
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48693-4

48693-1 48693-2

48693-1 
1x G9 

33W 
VPE: 16 

315cm | 415cm | 17,5cm

48693-4 
4x G9 

33W 
VPE: 4 

336cm x 36cm | 28cm

48693-3 
3x G9 

33W 
VPE: 6 

345cm | 415cm | 18cm

48693-2 
2x G9 

33W 
VPE: 8 

330cm | 415cm | 17,5cm

G9 230V 
incl.

mARs
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48693-3
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LED 19,2V
incl.

41653

41652

41651

41650

LED 38,4V
incl.

LED 28,8V
incl.

LED 38,4V
incl.

meRulA

41653 
LED 

24W 38,4V 
VPE: 10 

322cm x 22cm | 24,5cm

41652 
LED 

18W 28,8V 
VPE: 10 

318cm x 18cm | 24,5cm

41651 
LED 

12W 38,4V 
VPE: 20 

312cm x 12cm | 24,5cm

41650 
LED 

6W 19,2V 
VPE: 20 

39cm x 9cm | 24,5cm

3000 K

505
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1002
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1515
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

2020
LUMEN

TOTAL
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49219

49218

49217

LED 42V
incl.

LED 42V
incl.

LED 21V
incl.

CORvus

49219 
LED 
18W 42V 
VPE: 10 

322,5cm x 22,5cm | 24cm

49218 
LED 
12W 42V 
VPE: 10 

317cm x 17cm | 24cm

49217 
LED 
6W 21V 
VPE: 20 

312cm x 12cm | 24cm

3000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

800
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1200
LUMEN

TOTAL
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PICus

LED 48V 
incl.

LED 67,2V 
incl.

41657 
LED 

15W 48V 
VPE: 6 

Ø34cm | 29,5cm

41658 
LED 

21W 67,2V 
VPE: 6 

Ø40cm | 210,5cm

41657

41658

3000 K

1050
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1470
LUMEN

TOTAL
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LED 67,2V
incl.

LED 48V
incl.

TuRDus

41635 
LED 
21W 67,2V 
VPE: 6 
Ø39cm | 28,5cm

41634 
LED 
15W 48V 
VPE: 6 
Ø34,5cm | 28cm

41634

41635

3000 K

1470
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1050
LUMEN

TOTAL
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2700K - 6500K

FelION

41324 
LED 

54,5W 32V 
VPE: 2 

Ø56,5cm | 27,5cm

41325 
LED 

54,5W 32V 
VPE: 2 

356,5cm x 56,5cm | 28,5cm

LED 32V
incl.

LED 32V
incl.

1050-4200
LUMEN

COLOUR 
FIXING

MANY 
LIGHT 
STEPS

41324

41325
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3000K - 6000K COLOUR 
FIXING

MANY 
LIGHT 
STEPS

41326H 
LED 
24W 
VPE: 5 
Ø49cm | 2120cm

41326 
LED 
24W 
VPE: 5 
Ø49cm | 28cm

FelION

LED 76,8V
incl.

41326

41326H

2000
LUMEN
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3000 K

700
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

700
LUMEN

TOTAL

uFO I

uFO

LED 230V 
incl.

LED 230V 
incl.

41642 
LED 
12W 

VPE: 10 
Ø25,5cm | 28,5cm

41644 
LED 
12W 

VPE: 10 
Ø26,5cm | 29cm

41718 
LED 
18W 

VPE: 8 
Ø24cm | 26,5cm

41642

41644

41718

3000 K

1036
LUMEN

TOTAL
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41800

41801

41802

vOlARe

LED 67,2V
incl.

LED 57,6V
incl.

LED 38,4V
incl.41802 

LED 
21W 67,2V 
VPE: 6 
Ø40cm | 29,5cm

41801 
LED 
18W 57,6V 
VPE: 6 
Ø31,5cm | 29,2cm

41800 
LED 
12W 38,4V 
VPE: 6 
Ø26cm | 28,5cm

3000 K

1260
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

840
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1470
LUMEN

TOTAL

171



41805

41804

41803

LED 36,8V
incl.

LED 27,6V
incl.

LED 38,4V
incl.

vOlARe I

41805 
LED 

24W 36,8V 
VPE: 6 

Ø33cm | 27cm

41804 
LED 

18W 27,6V 
VPE: 6 

Ø29cm | 26,5cm

41803 
LED 

12W 38,4V 
VPE: 10 

Ø24cm | 16,5cm

3000 K

960
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1440
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1920
LUMEN

TOTAL
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41673D

41672D

41671D

LED 57,6V
incl.

LED 38,4V
incl.

LED 25,6V
incl.

KIRsTeN

41673D 
LED 
18W 57,6V 
VPE: 6 
Ø36,5cm | 211,5cm

41672D 
LED 
12W 38,4V 
VPE: 6 
Ø31cm | 210,5cm

41671D 
LED 
8W 25,6V 
VPE: 6 
Ø24,5cm | 29,5cm3000 K

567
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

856
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1274
LUMEN

TOTAL
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LED 36,8V
incl.

41609

41331

41330

LED 38,4V
incl.

LED 27,6V
incl.

AuGusTus

CAesAR

41609 
LED 

60W 38,4V 
VPE: 1 

Ø77cm | 218,5cm

41331 
LED 

24W 36,8V 
VPE: 6 

Ø47,5cm | 25,5cm

41330 
LED 

18W 27,6V 
VPE: 6 

Ø37,5cm | 25,5cm 3000 K

1260
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1640
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

4800
LUMEN

TOTAL
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LED 48V
incl.

LED 48V
incl.

LED 28V
incl.

mARlON

41776 
LED 
16W 48V 
VPE: 10 
Ø33,5cm | 210,5cm

41775 
LED 
12W 48V 
VPE: 16 
Ø26cm | 29,5cm

41774 
LED 
8W 28V 
VPE: 16 
Ø21,5cm | 19cm

41776

41775

41774

3200 K

520
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

810
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

1040
LUMEN

TOTAL

175



vANIllA

LED 32V 
incl.

LED 40V 
incl.

40446 
LED 

8W 32V 
VPE: 10 

Ø25cm | 28,5cm

40447 
LED 

12W 40V 
VPE: 10 

Ø30cm | 210cm

40448 
LED 

8W 32V 
VPE: 10 

325cm x 25cm | 28cm

40449 
LED 

12W 40V 
VPE: 10 

330cm x 30cm | 28,5cm

40446

40447

40448

40449
3500 K

600
LUMEN

TOTAL

3500 K

600
LUMEN

TOTAL

3500 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL

3500 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL
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40439 
LED 
12W 24V 
VPE: 10 
Ø30cm | 29cm

40443 
LED 
12W 40V 
VPE: 10 

330cm x 30cm | 28,5cm

40441 
LED 
12W 40V 
VPE: 10 
Ø30cm | 210cm

40442 
LED 
8W 32V 
VPE: 10 

325cm x 25cm | 28cm

40438 
LED 
12W 40V 
VPE: 10 
Ø30cm | 29cm

HeRA

LED 24V/32V 
incl.

LED 40V 
incl.

40439

40443

40442

40441

40438

3500 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL

3100 K

967
LUMEN

TOTAL

3500 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL

3500 K

600
LUMEN

TOTAL

3500 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL
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3500 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL

3500 K

1350
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 29V
incl.

LED 24V
incl.

NOIR

40482 
LED 

18W 29V 
VPE: 5 

Ø40cm | 210cm

40481 
LED 

12W 24V 
VPE: 10 

Ø30cm | 29cm

40482

40481
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3500 K

600
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 29V
incl.

LED 24V
incl.

LED 32V
incl.

NOIR

40485 
LED 
18W 29V 
VPE: 5 
340cm x 40cm | 210cm

40484 
LED 
12W 24V 
VPE: 10 
330cm x 30cm | 28,5cm

40483 
LED 
8W 32V 
VPE: 10 
325cm x 25cm | 28cm

40485

40484

40483

3500 K

900
LUMEN

TOTAL

3500 K

1350
LUMEN

TOTAL
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E14 230V
excl.

G9 230V
incl.

KORDulA

56689-5 
5x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø54cm | 222cm

56644-5 
5x G9 

33W 
VPE: 4 

Ø43cm | 214cm

56689-5

56644-5
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54283-2 
2x E14 
40W 
VPE: 8 

326cm | 436cm | 114cm

E14 230V
excl.

BOsPORus

54283-5 
5x E14 
40W 
VPE: 6 
Ø44cm | 220cm

54283-4 
4x E14 
40W 
VPE: 6 

368cm x 39cm | 217cm

54283-3 
3x E14 
40W 
VPE: 6 
Ø42cm | 220cm

54283-5

54283-4

54283-3

54283-2
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E14 230V
excl.

FORResT

54645-4

54645-6

54645-4 
4x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

371cm x 42cm | 218cm

54645-6 
6x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

380cm x 47cm | 217cm
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FORResT

E14 230V
excl.

54645-5H

54645-3H

54645-1W

54645-5H 
5x E14 
40W 
VPE: 4 
Ø52cm | 2100cm

54645-3H 
3x E14 
40W 
VPE: 4 
Ø52cm | 2100cm

54645-1W 
1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 12 

310cm | 418cm | 122cm
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AlBA

60203-6 
6x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø60cm | 276cm

60204-6 
6x G9 

33W 
VPE: 1 

Ø53cm | 216cm

60204-6

60203-6

E14 230V
excl.

G9 230V
incl.
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G9 230V
incl.

AlBA

60206-6 
6x G9 
33W 
VPE: 1 
Ø55cm | 222cm

60205-6 
6x G9 
33W 
VPE: 1 
Ø58cm | 225cm

60206-6

60205-6
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FulvA

40983-1 
1x E27 ILLU 

60W 
VPE: 10 

Ø25cm | 27,5cm

40983-2 
2x E27 ILLU 

60W 
VPE: 10 

Ø30cm | 28,5cm

40983-1

40983-2

E27 ILLU 230V
excl.
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E27 ILLU 230V
excl.

ReGIus

48141-2 
2x E27 ILLU 
40W 
VPE: 10 
Ø32cm | 28cm

48140-2 
2x E27 ILLU 
40W 
VPE: 10 
332cm x 32cm | 28cm

48141-1 
1x E27 ILLU 
40W 
VPE: 10 
Ø25cm | 28cm

48140-1 
1x E27 ILLU 
40W 
VPE: 10 
325cm x 25cm | 28cm

48141-2

48140-2

48141-1

48140-1

187



E27 ILLU 230V
excl.

AyANA

40413-3 
3x E27 ILLU 

40W 
VPE: 5 

Ø46cm | 28,5cm

40413-2 
2x E27 ILLU 

40W 
VPE: 10 

Ø33,5cm | 28,5cm

40413 
1x E27 ILLU 

40W 
VPE: 10 

Ø25cm | 28,5cm

40413-3

40413-2

40413
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E27 ILLU 230V
excl.

ARmeNA I

DuBIA I

48084-2

48083-2

48084

48083

48084-2 
2x E27 ILLU 
60W 
VPE: 5 

333,5cm x 33,5cm | 210cm

48083-2 
2x E27 ILLU 
60W 
VPE: 5 
Ø32cm | 210cm

48084 
1x E27 ILLU 
60W 
VPE: 10 

324cm x 24cm | 210cm

48083 
1x E27 ILLU 
60W 
VPE: 10 
Ø25cm | 29,5cm
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TORNADO

40463-1 
1x E27 ILLU  

60W 
VPE: 10 

Ø25cm | 28,5cm

40463-1W 
1x E27 ILLU 

60W 
VPE: 10 

330cm | 415cm | 19cm

40463-2 
2x E27 ILLU 

60W 
VPE: 10 

Ø30cm | 210cm

40463-3 
3x E27 ILLU  

60W 
VPE: 5 

Ø40cm | 210cm

40463-1

40463-1W

40463-2

40463-3

E27 ILLU 230V
excl.
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E27 ILLU 230V
excl.

mAveRICK

40491-3 
3x E27 ILLU 
60W 
VPE: 5 
340cm x 40cm | 210cm

40491-2 
2x E27 ILLU 
60W 
VPE: 10 
330cm x 30cm | 29cm

40491-1W 
1x E27 ILLU 
60W 
VPE: 10 
320cm | 426cm | 18cm

40491-3

40491-2

40491-1W
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LED 20,4V
incl.

sIDNey

41659

41659 
2x LED 

12W 
VPE: 10 

344,5cm | 411cm | 14cm

3200 K

925
LUMEN

1 LED

192



3200 K

215
LUMEN

TOTAL

76013 
LED 
5W 9,3V 
VPE: 20 

36cm | 49cm | 19cm

76011W1 
LED 
6W 10V 
VPE: 20 

325cm | 410cm | 17cm

76010W1

76011W 
LED 
3W 10V 
VPE: 20 

315cm | 410cm | 17cm

76010W 76012

LED 9,3V
incl.

LED 10V
incl.

LED 10V
incl.

ToronTo

76013

76012

76011W1

76010W1

76011W

76010W

3200 K

215
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

450
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

450
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

215
LUMEN

TOTAL

3200 K

215
LUMEN

TOTAL
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LED 15V
incl.

LED 10V
incl.

SAMMY

76004 
1x LED 
3W 10V 
1x LED 

4,5W 15V 
VPE: 36 

316,5cm | 411cm | 111,5cm

76003

76001

76002

76004

76003

76002

76001

3000 K

210
LUMEN

3000 K

210
LUMEN

3000 K

210
LUMEN

3000 K

210
LUMEN

3000 K

300
LUMEN

3000 K

300
LUMEN

3000 K

300
LUMEN

3000 K

300
LUMEN
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78302 
LED 
6W 
VPE: 16 

353cm | 416cm | 118cm

78301 
LED 
3W 
VPE: 16 

343cm | 416cm | 118cm

LED 12V
incl.

PicTure i

78302

78301

4000 K

220
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

310
LUMEN

TOTAL
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LED 19V
incl.

LED 36,5V
incl.

LED 55V
incl.

LED 73,5V
incl.

MonTreAl

42425 
LED 

6W 19V 
VPE: 20 

328cm | 42,5cm | 13,5cm

42427 
LED 

14W 55V  
VPE: 20 

388,5cm | 42,5cm | 13,5cm

42426 
LED 

10W 36,5V  
VPE: 20 

360,5cm | 42,5cm | 13,5cm

42428 
LED 

18W 73,5V  
VPE: 20 

3117,5cm | 42,5cm | 13,5cm

42425
330cm

42426

42427

42428

4000 K

300
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

620
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

960
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

1300
LUMEN

TOTAL

1x
incl.
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LED 12V
incl.

oTTAwA

42434 
3x LED 
12W 
VPE: 20 

33x 100cm | 42,5cm | 11,5cm

42433 
2x LED 
12W 
VPE: 20 

32x 100cm | 42,5cm | 11,5cm

42432 
1x LED 
12W 
VPE: 20 

3100cm | 42,5cm | 11,5cm

42431 
1x LED 
6W 
VPE: 20 

350cm | 42,5cm | 11,5cm

42434

42433

connection method B

connection method A

42432

42431

31,5m

332cm

332cm

3000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

800
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

800
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

800
LUMEN

1 LED

1x
incl.

1x
incl.

2x
incl.
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LED 27,6V
incl.

VAncouVer

42429 
LED 
18W  
VPE: 6 

360cm | 412,5cm | 25,1cm

42430 
LED 
36W  
VPE: 6 

3120cm | 412,5cm | 25,1cm

42429

42430

4000 K

1440
LUMEN

TOTAL

4000 K

2880
LUMEN

TOTAL
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100

30

100

30

1x GU10 LED  
5W 230V incl.

1x GU10 LED  
5W 230V incl.

3x GU10 LED  
5W 230V incl.

3x GU10 LED  
5W 230V incl.

12340

12340-3

12341

12341-3

Material
Material
Matière 
Materiale 
Material 
Материал

Verpackungseinheit 
Unit 
Conditionnement 
Unità d’imballo 
UE (unidad de embalaje) 
Устройство 

1x

1x

Watt / Volt
Wattage / Voltage
Watt / Tension 
Wattaggio / Voltaggio 
Watios/ Voltios 
напряжение

10707 
5W GU10 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø 5cm | 35,8cm

Down liGHTS

incl.

10707

incl.

10707

incl.

10707

incl.

10707

3000 K

330
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

330
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

330
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

330
LUMEN

1 LED

Ø 8 cm

10 cm

3,
8 

cm

Ø 7,2 cm

10
 c

m

Ø 8 cm

Ø 8 cm

10 cm

3,
8 

cm

Ø 7,2 cm

10
 c

m

Ø 8 cm

8 x 8 cm

10 cm

3,
8 

cm

Ø 7,2 cm

10
 c

m

8 x 8 cm

8 x 8 cm

10 cm

3,
8 

cm

Ø 7,2 cm

10
 c

m
8 x 8 cm
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20

20

20

10

LED  
3W 10,5V incl.

LED  
12W 42V incl.

LED  
18W 42V incl.

LED  
6W 21V incl.

12354

12355

12356

12357

Material
Material
Matière 
Materiale 
Material 
Материал

Verpackungseinheit 
Unit 
Conditionnement 
Unità d’imballo 
UE (unidad de embalaje) 
Устройство 

1x

1x

1x

1x

Watt / Volt
Wattage / Voltage
Watt / Tension 
Wattaggio / Voltaggio 
Watios/ Voltios 
напряжение

3000 K

200
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

800
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1200
LUMEN

TOTAL

2,
5 

cm
2,

5 
cm

2,
5 

cm
2,

5 
cm

Ø 8,5 cm

10,5 cm

Ø 12 cm

13,9 cm

Ø 17 cm

19,5 cm

Ø 22,5 cm

24,5 cm

Ø 8,5 cm

Ø 12 cm

Ø 7,8 cm

Ø 10,8 cm

Ø 17 cm

> 
3,

5 
cm

> 
3,

5 
cm

> 
3,

5 
cm

> 
3,

5 
cm

Ø 15,5 cm

Ø 22,5 cm

Ø 20,5 cm

Down liGHTS
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20

20

20

10

LED  
3W 10,5V incl.

LED  
12W 42V incl.

LED  
18W 42V incl.

LED  
6W 21V incl.

12350

12351

12352

12353

Material
Material
Matière 
Materiale 
Material 
Материал

Verpackungseinheit 
Unit 
Conditionnement 
Unità d’imballo 
UE (unidad de embalaje) 
Устройство 

1x

1x

1x

1x

Watt / Volt
Wattage / Voltage
Watt / Tension 
Wattaggio / Voltaggio 
Watios/ Voltios 
напряжение

3000 K

200
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

800
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

1200
LUMEN

TOTAL

2,
5 

cm
2,

5 
cm

2,
5 

cm
2,

5 
cm

Ø 8,5 cm

10,5 cm

Ø 12 cm

13,9 cm

Ø 17 cm

19,5 cm

Ø 22,5 cm

24,5 cm

Ø 8,5 cm

Ø 12 cm

Ø 7,8 cm

Ø 10,8 cm

Ø 17 cm

> 
3,

5 
cm

> 
3,

5 
cm

> 
3,

5 
cm

> 
3,

5 
cm

Ø 15,5 cm

Ø 22,5 cm

Ø 20,5 cm

Down liGHTS

201



80

170

95

bodyblades

0306LED 
LED 
20W 

VPE: 1 
Ø132cm | 237,2cm 

fan engine funct ion

55W
max.

25-30
m2

max. 30˚

FAbiolA

LED 230V
incl.

0306LED

3100 K

1100
LUMEN

TOTAL
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fan engine

55W
max.

80

170

95

bladesbodyfunct ion

25-30
m2

0345 
LED 
20W 
VPE: 1 
Ø137cm | 237,2cm 

0344 

max. 30˚

FAbiolA

LED 230V
incl.

0344

0344

0345

0345

3100 K

1100
LUMEN

TOTAL
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3000 K

350
LUMEN

1 SPOT

LED 24V
incl.

DenVer

56548-6 
6x LED 

5W 
VPE: 2 

3180cm | 222cm

56548-3 
3x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

Ø29cm | 220cm

56548-6

56548-3
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56548-4 
4x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

380cm | 220cm

56548-2 
2x LED 
5W 
VPE: 10 

432cm | 120cm

56548-1 
1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 20 

310cm | 410cm | 118cm

56548-4

56548-2

56548-1

LED 24V
incl.

DenVer

3000 K

350
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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LED 24V
incl.

colorADo

56549-4 
4x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

325cm x 25cm | 215cm

3000 K

405
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56549-4

56549-3 
3x LED 

5W 
VPE: 8 

355cm | 218cm

56549-3
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56549-2 
2x LED 
5W 
VPE: 10 

435cm | 118cm

56549-1 
1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 20 

37cm | 412cm | 115cm

56549-2
56549-1

56549-6 
6x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

3180cm | 220cm

LED 24V
incl.

colorADo

56549-6

3000 K

405
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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LED 20V
incl.

TiekA

56185-3 
3x LED 

3W 
VPE: 12 

Ø25cm | 215,5cm

56185-3D 
3x LED 

3W 
VPE: 4 

Ø33cm | 218cm

56185-3

56185-3D

56185-1S 
1x LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

3max.40cm | 4max.158cm

56185-1T 
1x LED 

3W 
VPE: 20 

3max.27cm | 4max.41cm

56185-1S

56185-1T

3000 K

200
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56185-2 
2x LED 
3W 
VPE: 20 

425cm | 115,5cm

56185-1 
1x LED 
3W 
VPE: 32 

38cm | 49,5cm | 113cm

56185-2

56185-1

56185-6 
6x LED 
3W 
VPE: 8 

3145cm | 218cm

56185-4 
4x LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 

360cm | 215,5cm

LED 20V
incl.

TiekA

56185-6

56185-4

3000 K

200
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56182-3 
3x LED 

4W 
VPE: 4 

Ø28cm | 212,5cm

56182-3

LED 12V
incl.

nASHVille

56182-4H 
4x LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

381cm x 9cm | 2120cm

56182-4H

3000 K

185
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56182-4 
4x LED 
4W 
VPE: 6 

369cm | 215cm

56182-1 
1x LED 
4W 
VPE: 12 

310cm | 410cm | 112,5cm

LED 12V
incl.

nASHVille

56182-4

56182-1

56182-2 
2x LED 
4W 
VPE: 6 

432,5cm | 115cm

56182-2

3000 K

185
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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LED 10,2V
incl.

SAkekA

56864-6 
6x LED 

3W 
VPE: 5 

Ø40cm | 212,5cm

56864-5 
5x LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

363cm x 40cm | 217,5cm

56864-6

56864-5

3000 K

238
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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3000 K

238
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56864-4 
4x LED 
3W 
VPE: 5 

330cm x 30cm | 212,5cm

56864-2 
2x LED 
3W 
VPE: 10 

315cm | 430cm | 112,5cm

56864-1 
1x LED 
3W 
VPE: 10 

315cm | 415cm | 112,5cm

LED 10,2V
incl.

SAkekA

56864-4

56864-2

56864-1
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24109-1S 
1x LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

3max.46cm | 4max.162cm

24109-2S 
2x LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

3max.80cm | 4max.166cm

24109K 
1x LED 

3W 
VPE: 24 

3max.43cm | 4max.48cm

24109W 
1x LED 

3W 
VPE: 24 

1max.41cm | 4max.52cm

LED 3,6V 
incl.

24109-1S

24109-2S

24109K

24109W

SerPenT

3000 K

150
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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24109-5D 
5x LED 
3W 
VPE: 6 

3max.85cm | 2max.45cm

24109-10D 
10x LED 
3W 
VPE: 6 

3max.100cm | 2max.47cm

24109 
1x LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

3max.45cm | 4max.50cm

LED 3,6V 
incl.

24109-5D

24109-10D

24109

3000 K

150
LUMEN

1 SPOT

SerPenT
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56043-4 
4x LED 

5W 
VPE: 8 

330cm x 30cm | 219cm

LED 7V
incl.

iDAHo

56043-1T 
1x LED 

5W 
VPE: 36 

Ø11cm | 413,5cm

56043-4

56043-1T

3000 K

350
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56043-1 
1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 36 

311cm | 419cm | 118cm

LED 7V
incl.

iDAHo

56043-2 
2x LED 
5W 
VPE: 16 

316,5cm | 435cm | 118,5cm

56043-3 
3x LED 
5W 
VPE: 12 

360cm | 416,5cm | 218,5cm

56043-2

56043-3

56043-1

3000 K

350
LUMEN

1 SPOT

217



56955-4 
4x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

325cm x 25cm | 216cm

56955-3 
3x LED 

5W 
VPE: 10 

346cm | 116cm

LED 24V
incl.

ToMMY

56955-4

56955-3

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56955-6 
6x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

3210cm | 221cm

56955-1T 
1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 8 

317cm x 14cm | 445cm 

56955-2 
2x LED 
5W 
VPE: 10 

430cm | 116cm

56955-1 
1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 20 

310cm | 414cm | 116cm

LED 24V
incl.

ToMMY

56955-6

56955-1T

56955-2

56955-1

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56138-6 
6x LED 

4,2W 
VPE: 4 

3170cm | 222cm

56138-3 
3x LED 

4,2W 
VPE: 6 

Ø25cm | 218cm

LED 130V
incl.

kerSTin

56138-6

56138-3

3000 K

290
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56138-4 
4x LED 
4,2W 
VPE: 6 

369cm | 217,6cm

56138-2 
2x LED 
4,2W 
VPE: 8 

430cm | 117,5cm

56138-1 
1x LED 
4,2W 
VPE: 24 

39cm | 413cm | 115cm

LED 130V
incl.

kerSTin

56138-4

56138-2
56138-1

3000 K

290
LUMEN

1 SPOT

221



56954-4 
4x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

325cm x 25cm | 216,5cm

56954-2 
2x LED 

5W 
VPE: 10 

430cm | 116,5cm

56954-3 
3x LED 

5W 
VPE: 10 

344cm | 216,5cm

56954-1 
1x LED 

5W 
VPE: 20 

39cm | 412cm | 216,5cm

LED 24V
incl.

linDSeY

56954-2

56954-3

56954-1

3300 K

310
LUMEN

1 SPOT

222



56954-4

223



56184-6S 
6x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

395cm x 51cm | 213cm

LED 230V
incl.

TinA

56184-6S

3000 K

345
LUMEN

1 SPOT

224



56184-8 
8x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

356cm x 56cm | 28cm

56184-6D 
6x LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 
Ø43cm | 26cm

LED 230V
incl.

TinA

56184-8

56184-6D

3000 K

345
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56184-3 
3x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

Ø25cm | 216,5cm

56184-1T 
1x LED 

5W 
VPE: 12 

3max.30cm | 4max.41,5cm

56184-1S 
1x LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

3max.43cm | 4max.158cm

LED 230V
incl.

TinA

56184-3

56184-1S

56184-1T

3000 K

345
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56184-6 
6x LED 
5W 
VPE: 6 

3145cm | 219cm

56184-2 
2x LED 
5W 
VPE: 12 

427,5cm | 116,5cm

56184-1 
1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 36 

39cm | 49cm | 114cm

56184-4 
4x LED 
5W 
VPE: 6 

360cm | 216,5cm

LED 230V
incl.

TinA

56184-6

56184-256184-1

56184-4

3000 K

345
LUMEN

1 SPOT

227



56230-3 
3x LED 

5W 
VPE: 6 

Ø24,5cm | 218cm

56230-4 
4x LED 

5W 
VPE: 12 

366cm | 218cm

56230-2 
2x LED 

5W 
VPE: 16 

430cm | 118cm

56230-1 
1x LED 

5W 
VPE: 32 

39cm | 49cm | 115cm

LED 160V
incl.

niki

56230-2

56230-3

56230-1

3000 K

320
LUMEN

1 SPOT

228



56230-4

56230-2

229



56108-3S 
3x LED 

5,5W 
VPE: 2 

336,5cm x 23cm | 4160cm

56108-4Z 
4x LED 

5,5W 
VPE: 4 

386,5cm x 8cm | 290-150cm

56108-3 
3x LED 

5,5W 
VPE: 8 

Ø25cm | 220,5cm

LED 12V
incl.

kATHArinA

56108-4Z 56108-3

56108-3S

3000 K

320
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56108-4 
4x LED 
5,5W 
VPE: 6 

380cm | 225cm

56108-2 
2x LED 
5,5W 
VPE: 12 

436cm | 124,5cm

56108-1 
1x LED 
5,5W 
VPE: 24 

312cm | 418cm | 120cm

LED 12V 
incl.

kATHArinA

56108-4

56108-2

2x

56108-1

3000 K

320
LUMEN

1 SPOT

231



56211-1 
1x LED 

5W 
VPE: 24 

38cm | 414,5cm | 113cm

LED 10,5V
incl.

kubA 56211-1

3200 K

332
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56211-2 
2x LED 

5W 
VPE: 24 

435cm | 115cm

56211-2

232



56211-4 
4x LED 
5W 
VPE: 8 

390cm | 215cm

LED 10,5V
incl.

KUBA

56211-4

3200 K

332
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56211-3 
3x LED 
5W 
VPE: 12 

347cm | 215cm

56211-3
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56199-6

56199-6 
6x LED 

4W 
VPE: 6 

3130,5cm | 222cm

56199-6D

56199-8D

LED 180V
incl.

PerU

56199-6D 
6x LED 

4W 
VPE: 6 

Ø52cm | 211cm

56199-8D 
8x LED 

4W 
VPE: 6 

Ø55cm | 28cm

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56199-3

56199-4

56199-2

56199-1

LED 180V
incl.

PerU

56199-3 
3x LED 
4W 
VPE: 5 
Ø30cm | 219cm

56199-4 
4x LED 
4W 
VPE: 9 

379,5cm | 221cm

56199-2 
2x LED 
4W 
VPE: 9 

430,5cm | 119cm

56199-1 
1x LED 
4W 
VPE: 27 

39cm | 419cm | 117cm

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56219-4

56219-3

56219-6

LED 10,5V
incl.

Chile

56219-4 
4x LED 

5W 
VPE: 8 

370cm | 214cm

56219-3 
3x LED 

5W 
VPE: 6 

Ø25cm | 213cm

56219-6 
6x LED 

5W 
VPE: 6 

3150cm | 216cm

3200 K

332
LUMEN

1 SPOT
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56219-1

56219-2

LED 10,5V
incl.

Chile

56219-1 
1x LED 
5W 
VPE: 24 

39cm | 49,5cm | 111cm

56219-2 
2x LED 
5W 
VPE: 12 

425cm | 113cm

3200 K

332
LUMEN

1 SPOT

237



56023-3

56023-6

10676 G9 LED 230V
incl.

CrAsh

56023-3 
3x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 8 

337cm x 35cm | 217cm

56023-6 
6x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 8 

3145cm | 214cm

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10676

238



56023-1 56023-2

56023-4

CrAsh

56023-1 
1x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

38,5cm | 414,5cm | 114,5cm

56023-2 
2x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 

425cm | 114cm

56023-4 
4x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 8 

360cm | 214cm

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10676 
3W G9 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø1,5cm | 35,5cm

incl.

10676

10676 G9 LED 230V
incl.
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10676 G9 LED 230V
incl.

helios

56045-4 
4x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 10 

361cm | 216,5cm

56045-2 
2x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 10 

325cm | 216,5cm

56045-4

56045-2

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10676
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helios

56045-1T 
1x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 

3max.22cm | 4max.41,5cm

56045-1 
1x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 20 

37cm | 411cm | 114cm

56045-3D 
3x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 6 
Ø31cm | 216cm

56045-1T

56045-1

56045-3D

10676 G9 LED 230V
incl.

10676 
3W G9 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø1,5cm | 35,5cm

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10676

241



56042-1

56042-2

56042-4

56042-3D

AvAlAnChe

56042-1 
1x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 20 

37cm | 411cm | 114cm

56042-2 
2x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 10 

425cm | 116,5cm

56042-4 
4x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 10 

361cm | 216,5cm

56042-3D 
3x G9 LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

Ø31cm | 216cm

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10676
10676 G9 LED 230V

incl.

10676 
3W G9 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø1,5cm | 35,5cm

242



G9 230V
incl.

ThUnder

56691-4 
4x G9 
33W 
VPE: 8 

322cm x 22cm | 211cm

56691-2 
2x G9 
33W 
VPE: 24 

428cm | 111cm

56691-3 
3x G9 
33W 
VPE: 12 

439cm | 111cm

56691-1 
1x G9 
33W 
VPE: 36 

39cm | 412,5cm | 111cm

56691-4

56691-2

56691-3

56691-1
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56625-1

56625-2

56625-4

56625-3

G9 230V
incl.

BolT

56625-1 
1x G9 

33W 
VPE: 32 

38cm | 413cm | 111,5cm

56625-2 
2x G9 

33W 
VPE: 24 

 425cm | 114cm

56625-4 
4x G9 

33W 
VPE: 12 

371cm | 214cm

56625-3 
3x G9 

33W 
VPE: 6 

Ø25cm | 214cm
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MirAndA

56685-4 
4x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 

371cm | 214cm

56685-2 
2x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

425cm | 114cm

56685-3 
3x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 6 
Ø25cm | 214cm

56685-1 
1x G9 LED 
3W 
VPE: 32 

38cm | 413cm | 111,5cm

56685-4

56685-2

56685-3

56685-1

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10676

10676 
3W G9 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø1,5cm | 35,5cm

10676 G9 LED 230V
incl.
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56038-1 
1x E14 LED 

3W 
VPE: 32 

38cm | 411,5cm | 112,5cm

56038-2 
2x E14 LED 

3W 
VPE: 24 

430cm | 115cm

56038-3 
3x E14 LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

Ø28cm | 215cm

56038-6S 
6x E14 LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

3max.130cm | 219,5cm

10646 
3W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 20 

Ø1,9cm | 35,9cm

10646 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

56038-1

56038-2

56038-6S

56038-3

KArde

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10646
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56038-6 
6x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 6 

3145cm | 217,5cm

56038-4 
4x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 

380cm | 215cm

10646 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

56038-2

56038-6

56038-4

KArde

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10646
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56040-1 
1x E14 LED 

3W 
VPE: 32 

38cm | 411,5cm | 112,5cm

56040-3 
3x E14 LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

Ø28cm | 215cm

10646 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

JArne

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56040-3

56040-1

incl.

10646

248



56040-6 
6x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 6 

3145cm | 217,5cm

56040-4 
4x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 

380cm | 215cm

56040-2 
2x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

330cm | 215cm

10646 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

JArne

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56040-6

56040-4

56040-2

incl.

10646

10646 
3W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 20 

Ø1,9cm | 35,9cm

249



3000 K

220
LUMEN

1 SPOT

54963-4DLED 
4x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 4 

370cm x 32cm | 222cm

54351-3 
3x E14 LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

Ø40,5cm | 225,5cm

54351-1T 
1x E14 LED 

3W 
VPE: 20 

3max.22cm | 4max.34cm

10768 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

10682 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

ellioTT

54963-4DLED

54351-3

54351-1T

10682 
4W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø4,5cm | 38cm

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10768

incl.

10682
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3000 K

220
LUMEN

1 SPOT

54351-6 
6x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 4 

3180cm | 224cm

54351-4 
4x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 8 

370cm | 223cm

54351-2 
2x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 

428cm | 123cm

54351-1 
1x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

310cm | 416,5cm | 120,5cm

10768 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

ellioTT

54351-6

54351-4

54351-2

54351-1

10768 
3W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø4,5cm | 37,8cm

incl.

10768
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3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56041-6 
6x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 6 

3145cm | 217,5cm

56041-5 
5x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

3max.74cm | 218,5cm

56041-4 
4x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

361cm | 214,5cm

10682 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

rAChel

56041-6

56041-5

56041-4

incl.

10682
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3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56041-1 
1x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 36 

38,5cm | 412,5cm | 112cm

56041-3D 
3x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 8 
Ø38cm | 220cm

56041-3 
3x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 4 
Ø25cm | 214,5cm

56041-2 
2x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 12 

428cm | 114,5cm

10682 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

rAChel

56041-1

56041-3D

56041-3

56041-2

incl.

10682

10682 
4W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø4,5cm | 38cm
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elsA

10682 E14 LED 230V
incl.

56046-3 
3x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 4 

Ø25cm | 214,5cm

56046-3D 
3x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

Ø38cm | 220cm

56046-3

56046-3D

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10682

10682 
4W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø4,5cm | 38cm
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elsA

10682 E14 LED 230V
incl.

56046-1T 
1x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 6 

3max.24cm | 4max.40cm

56046-4 
4x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 8 

361cm | 214,5cm

56046-2 
2x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 12 

427,5cm | 114,5cm

56046-1 
1x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 36 

38,5cm | 412,5cm | 112cm

56046-1T

56046-4

56046-2

56046-1

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10682

255



54644-4 
4x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

365cm | 218cm

54644-3D 
3x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 6 

Ø35cm | 224,5cm

54644-2 
2x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 12 

425cm | 118cm

54644-1 
1x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 24 

38cm | 412cm | 114cm

54644-3D
BeCKy

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

incl.

10682

10682 E14 LED 230V
incl.
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54644-4

54644-2

54644-1

10682 
4W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø4,5cm | 38cm

257



3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56044-6 
6x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

3145cm | 222cm

10641 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

KiMBerly

56044-6

56044-4 
4x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 10 

360,5cm | 219cm

56044-3 
3x E14 LED 

4W 
VPE: 8 

Ø25cm | 219cm

56044-4

56044-3

10641 
4W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø4,5cm | 37,8cm

incl.

10641

258



3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

56044-5 
5x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 8 
Ø30,5cm | 230cm

10641 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

KiMBerly

56044-5

56044-1 
1x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 30 

37cm | 413,5cm | 116,5cm

56044-2 
2x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 10 

425cm | 119cm

56044-1

56044-2

incl.

10641
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54533-5D 
5x E14 

40W 
VPE: 6 

361cm x 36,5cm | 221cm

54533-3D 
3x E14  

40W 
VPE: 8 

Ø39cm | 224,5cm

54533-4Z 
4x E14 

40W 
VPE: 8 

380cm x 10cm | 2100-160cm

E14 230V 
excl.

PAnnA

54533-5D

54533-3D

54533-4Z
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54533-2S 
2x E14 
40W 
VPE: 4 

3max.63cm | 4max.153cm

54533-1S 
1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 4 

3max.39cm | 4max.146cm

E14 230V 
excl.

PAnnA

54533-2S

2x

54533-1S

261



incl.

10705

57883-4 
4x GU10 LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

380cm | 216cm

ChArley

57883-4

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10705 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

10705 
5W GU10 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø5cm | 35,3cm

262



incl.

10705

57883-6 
6x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 2 

3180cm | 218,5cm

57883-3 
3x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 
Ø25cm | 213,5cm

57883-2 
2x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 6 

430cm | 116cm

57883-1 
1x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 12 

312,5cm | 412,5cm | 113,5cm

57883-1T 
1x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 8 

318,5cm x 13cm | 443cm 

ChArley

57883-6

57883-3

57883-2

57883-1

57883-1T

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10705 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

263



57886-5H 
5x GU10 LED 

5W 
VPE: 8 

376,5cm x 9cm | 2120cm

57886-3 
3x GU10 LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

Ø25cm | 213,5cm

57886-1T 
1x GU10 LED 

5W 
VPE: 8 

318,5cm x 13cm | 443cm 

hUlK

57886-5H

57886-3

57886-1T

10705 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

incl.

10705
3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

264



57886-6 
6x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 2 

3180cm | 218,5cm

57886-4 
4x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 4 

380cm | 216cm

57886-2 
2x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 6 

430cm | 116cm

57886-1 
1x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 12 

312,5cm | 412,5cm | 113,5cm

57886-6

57886-4

57886-2
57886-1

10705 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

incl.

10705

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10705 
5W GU10 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø5cm | 35,3cm

hUlK

265



57887-6 
6x GU10 LED 

5W 
VPE: 2 

3180cm | 218,5cm

57887-4 
4x GU10 LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

380cm | 216cm

57887-3 
3x GU10 LED 

5W 
VPE: 4 

Ø25cm | 213,5cm

57887-6

57887-4

57887-3

sPlAsh

10705 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

incl.

10705
3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10705 
5W GU10 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø5cm | 35,3cm
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57887-5H 
5x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 8 

376,5cm x 9cm | 2120cm

57887-2 
2x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 6 

430cm | 116cm

57887-1 
1x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 12 

312,5cm | 412,5cm | 113,5cm

57887-1T 
1x GU10 LED 
5W 
VPE: 8 

318,5cm x 13cm | 443cm 

57887-5H

57887-2

57887-1

57887-1T

sPlAsh

incl.

10705
3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10705 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.
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incl.

10709

57884-4 
4x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 8 

355cm | 215cm

57884-1T 
1x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 12 

317cm x 10cm | 427cm 

oMAn

57884-4

57884-1T

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.
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incl.

10709

57884-3 
3x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 
Ø18cm | 213cm

57884-2 
2x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

325cm | 215cm

57884-1 
1x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 36 

310cm | 411,5cm | 113cm

oMAn

57884-3

57884-2

57884-1

3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

10709 
3W GU10 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø5cm | 35,6cm
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57885-4 
4x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 8 

355cm | 215cm

57885-3 
3x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 12 

Ø18cm | 213cm

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

oMAn

57885-4

57885-3

incl.

10709
3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10709 
3W GU10 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø5cm | 35,6cm
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57885-2 
2x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

425cm | 115cm

57885-1 
1x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 36 

310cm | 411,5cm | 113cm

57885-1T 
1x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 

317cm x 10cm | 427cm 

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

oMAn

57885-2

57885-1

57885-1T

incl.

10709
3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

271



54382-4 
4x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 8 

370cm | 213cm

54382-3 
3x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

Ø25cm | 213cm

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

rAil

54382-4

54382-3

incl.

10709
3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

272



54382-6 
6x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 6 

3145cm | 216cm

54382-1 
1x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 32 

38cm | 411,5cm | 111cm

54382-2 
2x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

425cm | 113cm

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

rAil

54382-6

54382-1 54382-2

incl.

10709
3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

10709 
3W GU10 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø5cm | 35,6cm

273



incl.

10709
3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

54383-6 
6x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

3145cm | 216cm

54383-3 
3x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 6 

Ø25cm | 213cm

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

Anne

54383-6

54383-3

274



incl.

10709
3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

54383-4 
4x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 8 

370cm | 213cm

54383-1 
1x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 32 

38cm | 411,5cm | 111cm

54383-2 
2x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

425cm | 113cm

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

Anne

54383-4

54383-1

54383-2

10709 
3W GU10 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø5cm | 35,6cm

275



57990-6 
6x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 8 

3146cm | 218cm

57990-4 
4x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 8 

360cm | 216cm

57990-3 
3x GU10 LED 

3W 
VPE: 16 

Ø18cm | 213,5cm

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

lUis

57990-6

57990-3

57990-4

incl.

10709
3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT 10709 
3W GU10 LED 

230V 
VPE: 10 

Ø5cm | 35,6cm

276



incl.

10709
3000 K

280
LUMEN

1 SPOT

57989-6 
6x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 8 

3146cm | 218cm

57989-4 
4x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 8 

360cm | 216cm

57989-3 
3x GU10 LED 
3W 
VPE: 16 
Ø18cm | 213,5cm

10709 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

liAM

57989-6

57989-4

57989-3

277



63129-9 
9x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø63cm | 2153cm

63129-5 
5x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø51cm | 2143cm

E14 230V 
excl.

WilliAM

63129-9

63129-5

278



63218-5 
5x E14 
40W 
VPE: 8 
Ø51cm | 2149cm

E14 230V 
excl.

NEVADA

63218-5

279



63118-5 
5x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø44cm | 2128cm

63117-5

63115-5

63116-5

63113-5

63110-5

E14 230V 
excl.

CUIMBRA I I

63118-5

63117-5

63115-5

280



63116-5

63113-5

63110-5

281



51538-3H 
3x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø46cm | 2142cm

51538-1T 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 10 

327cm x 14cm | 440cm

51538-1H 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 4 

Ø35cm | 2107cm

E14 230V 
excl.

E27 230V 
excl.

PhoENIx

51538-3H

51538-1T

51538-1H

282



51538-6D 
6x E14 
40W 
VPE: 4 
Ø73cm | 224cm

51538-3 
3x E14 
40W 
VPE: 4 
Ø45cm | 226cm

51538-1W 
1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 10 

326cm | 437cm | 113cm

E14 230V 
excl.

PhoENIx

51538-6D

51538-3

51538-1W

283



51539-6D 
6x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø73cm | 224cm

51539-3 
3x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø45cm | 226cm

51539-1T 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 10 

327cm x 14cm | 440cm

E14 230V 
excl.

IoWA

51539-6D
51539-3

51539-1T

284



51539-3H 
3x E14 
40W 
VPE: 4 
Ø46cm | 2142cm

51539-1W 
1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 10 

326cm | 437cm | 113cm

51539-1H 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 4 
Ø35cm | 2107cm

E14 230V 
excl.

51539-3H

51539-1W

51539-1H

E27 230V 
excl.

IoWA

285



51529-3H 
3x E14 

40W 
VPE: 2 

Ø38cm | 2135cm

15303 
4x E14 

40W 
VPE: 6 

Ø35cm | 290cm

E14 230V 
excl.

MINNESoTA RAINBoW

51529-3H

15303

286



51561H 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 4 
Ø38cm | 296cm

51560H

E27 230V 
excl.

NEBRASKA

51561H

51560H

287



51566T 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 20 

Ø15cm | 425cm

51565T

51564T

51563T

51562T

E14 230V 
excl.

VIRGINIA

51563T

51562T

288



51566T
51565T

51564T

289



15071S 
1x E27 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø35cm | 4139cm

15071T 
1x E27 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø30cm | 430cm

15071 
1x E27 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø35cm | 2150cm

E27 230V 
excl.

DAKoTA

15071S

15071T

15071

290



E27 230V 
excl.

AUSTIN

15070S

15070T

15070

15070S 
2x E27 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø30cm | 4130cm

15070T 
1x E27 
40W 
VPE: 4 
Ø18,5cm | 435cm

15070 
1x E27 
40W 
VPE: 4 
Ø30cm | 2150cm

291



17003 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø41cm | 2104,5cm

17003S 
2x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø45cm | 4157cm

17003T1 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø20cm | 435cm

E14 230V 
excl.

E27 230V 
excl.

TIFFANY

17003

17003S

17003T1

292



E27 230V 
excl.

TIFFANY

17001-3H

17001

17001-3H 
3x E27 
60W 
VPE: 1 

373cm x 30cm | 296cm

17001 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 1 
Ø41cm | 2104cm

293



17004T1 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

Ø20cm | 436cm

17004T2 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø40cm | 454,5cm

17004S 
2x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø45cm | 4157,5cm

17004 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø40cm | 2101cm

17004W 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

330cm | 414cm | 115cm

E14 230V 
excl.

E27 230V 
excl.

TIFFANY

17004T1

17004T2

17004S

17004

17004W

294



E14 230V 
excl.

E27 230V 
excl.

TIFFANY

17005T1

17005S

17005

17005T1 
1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 1 
Ø20cm | 436cm

17005S 
2x E27 
60W 
VPE: 1 
Ø46cm | 4158cm

17005 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 1 
Ø41cm | 2100cm

295



E27 230V
excl.

60207W 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 8 

317cm | 416cm | 126cm

60207-5 
5x E27 

60W 
VPE: 2 

Ø56cm | 2120cm

60207T 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 4 

326cm x 17cm | 442cm

60207-3 
3x E27 

60W 
VPE: 2 

Ø56cm | 2120cm

60207W

60207-5

60207-3

hoRUS

296



60207-5

60207T

297



E27 230V
excl.

60208-5 
5x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø60cm | 2120cm

60208W 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 8 

316cm | 418cm | 130cm

60208-3 
3x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø60cm | 2120cm

60208H 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 2 

Ø30cm | 2120cm

60208-5

60208H

oDIN

298



60208W

60208-3

299



15124 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 2 

Ø40cm | 2128cm

E27 230V 
excl.

151241512315121 151221512015123

15121

15122

15120

EARTh

300



15134 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 4 
Ø25cm | 2132cm

E27 230V 
excl.

15134 15133 1513115132 15130

15133

15131

15132

15130

JACKSoN

301



15130W 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 4 

320cm | 423cm | 126cm

15130T 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

328cm x 20cm | 470cm

15130S 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

332cm x 25,5cm | 4107-165cm

E27 230V 
excl.

15130W

15130T

15130S

JACKSoN

302



15134S

15134W 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 4 

320cm | 423cm | 126cm

15134T 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 1 

328cm x 20cm | 470cm

15134S 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 1 

332cm x 25,5cm | 4107-165cm

E27 230V 
excl.

15134W

15134T

JACKSoN

303



15688 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø40cm | 2183cm

15836 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 2 

Ø37cm | 2127cm

15835 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 4 

Ø30cm | 2122cm

E27 230V 
excl.

15688

15836

15835

EARTh I

304



15075 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 1 
Ø37cm | 292-198cm

15074

15073

15072

11405 E27 230V 
incl.

15075 150741507315072

SACRAMENTo

2700 K

390
LUMEN

1x E27

11405 
60W E27 

230V 
VPE: 50 

Ø 6,4cm | 314,4cm

305



15148 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 4 

Ø27cm | 2120cm

15147

15146 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 4 

Ø16cm | 2124cm

15145

11405 E27 230V 
incl.

15148

15147

15146

15145

DoNNA

2700 K

390
LUMEN

1x E27

11405 
60W E27 

230V 
VPE: 50 

Ø 6,4cm | 314,4cm

306



15083 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 6 
Ø28,5cm | 2120cm

15081 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 6 
Ø34,5cm | 2125cm

15082 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 6 
Ø20,5cm | 2125cm

15080 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 6 
Ø25cm | 2130cm

11405 E27 230V 
incl.

CLAUDIA

MANDY

15083

15081

15082

15080

11405 
60W E27 

230V 
VPE: 50 

Ø 6,4cm | 314,4cm

2700 K

390
LUMEN

1x E27

307



65101-2 
2x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

385-125cm x 30cm | 2125cm

15900 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 6 

Ø10cm | 2150cm

65100-2 

E27 230V 
excl.

65101-2

15900

65100-2

ALExIS

CLASSIC L INE

308



10654
3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 LED

15039T 
1x E27 LED 
4W 
VPE: 6 
Ø15cm | 428cm

15039 
1x E27 LED 
4W 
VPE: 4 
Ø22cm | 2150cm

10654 E27 LED 230V 
incl.

FELIx

15039

15039T

10654 
4W E27 LED 
230V 
VPE: 8 
Ø5,5cm | 311cm

309



E27 230V 
excl.

T14 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 20 

Ø10cm | 414cm

A14 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 20 

Ø10cm | 2140cm

T13

A13

T12

A12

T11

A11

A14 A13 A12

T11

T12

excl.

excl.

excl.

excl.

excl.

excl.

excl.

excl. excl. excl.

T13 T14

A11

NoEL

310



excl.

excl.

excl.
excl.

excl.

excl.

excl.

excl.

excl.

excl.

A110-8 
8x E27 
60W 
VPE: 4 
Ø15cm

D1 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 50 
Ø9cm | 211,5cm

E27 230V 
excl.

MARACANA

A110-8

1x 1,5m

cables:

2x 2,5m

1x 2m

2x 3m

2x 3,5m

D1

D1

311



E27 230V 
excl.

15144 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 12 

Ø9cm | 2170cm

15143

15142

15141

15140

1514415143

excl.

excl. excl. excl. excl.

15142 1514115140

SKYLINE

312



15139

15138

15137

15136

15135

15139 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 12 
Ø37cm | 2150cm

15138

15137

15136

15135

E27 230V 
excl.

ChERRY

313



LED 9V 
incl.

58097T 
LED 

4,5W 
VPE: 12 

Ø12cm | 435,5cm

58096T 

58097 
LED 

6,5W 
VPE: 2 

Ø23cm | 4160cm

58096 58097T

58096T

58097

58096

PEAChES

3000 K

300
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

300
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

410
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

410
LUMEN

TOTAL

314



67811S 
LED 
14W 
VPE: 4 
Ø20cm | 4170cm

LED 12V
incl.

67811S

CALABRIA

4000 K

1120
LUMEN

TOTAL

315



3000 K

180
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

198
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 10,5V 
incl.

58093 
6x LED 

3W 10,5V 
VPE: 2 

315cm x 12cm | 4151cm

58093

NEEDLE

58236

58236 
LED 

3,3W 12V 
VPE: 4 

317cm x 12cm | 440cm

LED 12V 
incl.

SUPREME

316



58235S

58235T

58235S 
LED 
13,5W 
VPE: 3 

368,5cm x 28cm | 4180cm

58235T 
LED 
9W 
VPE: 4 

327cm x 15cm | 447cm

LED 12V 
incl.

SUPREME
3000 K

540
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

810
LUMEN

TOTAL

317



LED 10V 
incl.

LED 12V 
incl.

58383 
LED 

7W 10V 
VPE: 6 

3max.84cm | 4max.80cm

58382 
LED 

5W 12V 
VPE: 10 

315cm x 10cm | 437cm

58381

58380

58383
58382

58381

58380

ACE

3000 K

360
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

360
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

360
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

530
LUMEN

TOTAL

318



58234
58234 
LED 
18W 
VPE: 1 

360cm x 28cm | 4175cm

LED 20V 
incl.

SUPREME

3000 K

1500
LUMEN

TOTAL

319



LED 12V/24V 
incl.

59221-5 
10x LED 

3,3W 24V 
VPE: 1 

3max.160cm x 120cm | 4200cm

59221-2 
6x LED 

3,6W 12V 
VPE: 1 

3max.200cm x 105cm | 4208cm

AKAZIA

59221-5

59221-2

3000 K

216
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

198
LUMEN

1 LED

320



58249 
LED 
5W 
VPE: 10 

318cm x 13cm | 425cm

58248

58247

58246

LED 12V 
incl.

AMADEUS

4000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

58249

58248

58247

58246

321



59038N

59636

LED 36V 
incl.

LED 120V 
incl.

LED 20V 
incl.

LED 20V 
incl.

59636 
1x LED 

30W 120V 
LL 1x LED 

5W 36V 
VPE: 1 

Ø30cm | 4183cm

59038N 
1x LED 

18W 20V 
LL 1x LED 
4,5W 20V 

VPE: 1 

335cm x 31cm | 4max.194cm

MARTINUS

EBRo

3000 K

1200
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

2160
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

270
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

380
LUMEN

TOTAL

322



59038S

59038T

LED 140V 
incl.

59038S 
LED 
4,2W 
VPE: 4 

3max.56cm | 4max.154cm

59038T 
LED 
4,2W 
VPE: 8 

3max.27cm | 4max.49cm

EBRo

3000 K

270
LUMEN

TOTAL

323



58395 
LED 
5W 

VPE: 20 

3max.37cm x 9cm | 4max.70cm

58394

LED 10V 
incl.

LoU

5000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

58395
58394

324



3000 K

194
LUMEN

TOTAL

24123

24122

24123 
LED 
3W 
VPE: 24 

3max.20cm | 4max.30cm

24122

LED 11V 
incl.

DENIZ

325



24125S

24125T

24125K

incl.

LED 24V 
incl.

24125S 
LED 
6W 

VPE: 2 

3max.61cm | 4max.189cm

24125K 
LED 
6W 

VPE: 6 

3max.91cm | 4max.84cm

24125T 
LED 
6W 

VPE: 4 

3max.91cm | 4max.84cm

WILo

3000 K

500
LUMEN

TOTAL

326



24126S

24126T

24126K

incl.

LED 24V 
incl.

24126S 
LED 
6W 
VPE: 2 

3max.61cm | 4max.189cm

24126K 
LED 
6W 
VPE: 6 

3max.91cm | 4max.84cm

24126T 
LED 
6W 
VPE: 4 

3max.91cm | 4max.84cm

WILO

3000 K

500
LUMEN

TOTAL

327



cOntInuOus
TOUCH
DimmEr

58277 
LED 

6W 5V 
RGB LED 

2W 3,2V 
VPE: 8 

3max.57cm | 4max.60cm

58276 
LED 

9W 12V 
VPE: 6 

3max.33cm | 4max.67cm

58275 
LED 

9,5W 12V 
VPE: 6 

3max.41cm | 4max.75cm

LED 5V 
incl.

rGB LED 3,2V 
incl.

LED 12V 
incl.

LED 12V 
incl.

DRInA

58277

58275

58276

3000 K

250
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

250
LUMEN

TOTAL

cOntInuOus
TOUCH
DimmEr

cOntInuOus
TOUCH
DimmEr

9 - 550
LUMEN

328



3000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

3000 K

550
LUMEN

TOTAL

LED 230V 
incl.

LED 11V 
incl.

58129 
LED 
9W 230V 
VPE: 6 

3max.63,5cm x 18cm 

4max.52cm

58244 
LED 
4,5W 11V 
VPE: 8 

3max.51cm | 4max.67cm

58243

58242

sHAnnOn

BeAveR

58129

58244

58243

58242

329



LED 5V 
incl.

58356 
LED 

2,5W 
VPE: 25 

313cm (max.24cm) x 7,5cm 
 4min.6cm - max.37cm

cLAP

58353
58352

3000 K

170
LUMEN

TOTAL

58355

58354

58353

58352

330



58356

58355

incl.

58354

331



10705

24747 
1x GU10 LED 

5W 
VPE: 8 

3max.24cm | 4max.44cm

24746

24745

10705 GU10 LED 230V 
incl.

seAL

24745

24746

24747

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 LED

10705 
5W GU10 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø5cm | 35,3cm

332



LED 7V 
incl.

E27 230V 
excl.

56203-1T 
LED 
5W 7V 
VPE: 6 

3max.33cm | 4max.65cm

24777 
1x E27 
40W 230V 
VPE: 6 

3max.25cm | 4max.36cm

eGO

MOReLIA

56203-1T

24777

3000 K

270
LUMEN

TOTAL

333



21937 
LED 
5W 

VPE: 6 
Ø15cm | 426cm

21936 

LED 15V 
incl.

snOWFLAKe

21937

21936

3000 K

400
LUMEN

TOTAL

334



21928

21934

21929

21935

10646 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

10641 E14 LED 230V 
incl.

21934 

21935 
1x E14 LED 
3W 
VPE: 12 
Ø15cm | 422,5cm

21929 
1x E14 LED 
4W 
VPE: 16 
Ø14cm | 420cm

21928 

KIttY OttI

10641

10646

3000 K

400
LUMEN

1 LED

3000 K

300
LUMEN

1 LED

10641 
4W E14 LED 
230V 
VPE: 10 
Ø 4,5cm | 37,8cm

10646 
3W E14 LED 

230V 
VPE: 20 

Ø1,9cm | 35,9cm

335



58228SC 

58227C 
1x E27 

40W 
VPE: 1 

392cm x 30cm | 4141-196cm

58228SCK 
5x E14 

40W 
VPE: 1 

3105cm x 100cm | 4200cm

E14 230V 
excl.

E27 230V 
excl.

neWcAstLe

58228SC

58228SCK

58227C

336



24689

24688

E27 230V 
excl.

24689 
1x E27 
100W 
VPE: 1 
Ø35cm | 4150cm

24688 
1x E27 
60W 
VPE: 1 
Ø28cm | 453cm

uMBReLLA

337



21679T

21679S

21679T 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 4 

Ø18cm | 435cm

21679S 
1x E27 

60W 
VPE: 1 

Ø24cm | 4162cm

E14 230V 
excl.

E27 230V 
excl.

eveRest

338



216662166521669

21667

21668

E14 230V 
excl.

21669 
1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 12 
Ø18cm | 430cm2166821666

2166721665

vOLcAnO

339



21660 21661 21662 21663

21663 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 24 

Ø14cm | 426cm

21662

21661

21660

E14 230V 
excl.

LAuRIe

340



21670

21671 21673 21672

E14 230V 
excl.

21673 
1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 12 
Ø20cm | 426cm

21672

21670

21671

sOnjA

341



21677

21676

21675

21677 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 12 

313cm x 11cm | 429cm

21676

21675

E14 230V 
excl.

GeRI

342



21687

21686

21685

E14 230V 
excl.21687 

1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 12 
Ø18cm | 424cm21686

21685

tRAvIs

343



21690 21692 21693

21691

21693 
1x E14 

40W 
VPE: 12 

Ø17cm | 428cm

21692

21691

21690

E14 230V 
excl.

MetALIc

344



2168421683

21681

21682

21680

E14 230V 
excl.21684 

1x E14 
40W 
VPE: 12 
Ø20cm | 420cm2168321681

2168221680

teMPLe

345



28010

28009

28010 
RGB LED  

12,5W 
VPE: 10 

330cm x 12cm | 433cm

28009 
LED 

12,5W 
VPE: 10 

330cm x 12cm | 433cm

rGB LED 12V 
incl.

LED 12V 
incl.

RInG

3000 K

540
LUMEN

TOTAL

346



28001

28000

28001 
RGB LED  
12W 
VPE: 10 

330cm x 12cm | 433cm

28000 
LED 
12W 
VPE: 10 

330cm x 12cm | 433cm

rGB LED 12V 
incl.

LED 12V 
incl.

BAGue

3000 K

540
LUMEN

TOTAL

347



38989

25889

38989 
RGB LED 

56W 230V 
VPE: 10 

3max.650cm x 1,4cm | 40,5cm

25889 
RGB LED 

6W 12V 
VPE: 10 

Ø26cm (Ø5,5cm) | 4121cm

rGB LED 230V 
incl.

rGB LED 12V 
incl.

ROcKY

cOBRA

348



3000 K

4000
LUMEN

TOTAL

39012

39012 
LED  
40W 
60 LED's / m 
VPE: 24 

3max.800cm x 1cm | 40,3cm

LED 26V 
incl.

349



38999

incl.

LeD BAnD

38999 
150x RGB LED  

0,16W 
30 LED's / m 

VPE: 20 

3max.660cm x 1cm | 40,3cm

rGB LED 12V 
incl.

RGB

350



incl.

incl.

incl.
38997
39009

39009 
RGB LED | 21W 12V 
4000K LED | 15W 12V 
60 LED's / m 
VPE: 40 

3max.695cm x 1cm | 40,3cm

rGB LED 12V 
incl.

rGB LED 12V 
incl.

4000K LED 12V 
incl.

38997 
150x RGB LED  
0,16W 
30 LED's / m 
VPE: 36 

3max.690cm x 1cm | 40,3cm

LeD BAnD

38999

38997

39009

4x

15x

199
STEPSDiGiTAL

351



Batteriebetrieb
Battery operation

Fonctionnement avec piles
Alimentazione batteria

Uso de pilas
Работает от аккумулятора

excl. 3 (AA) Mignon 1,5V

Batteriebetrieb
Battery operation

Fonctionnement avec piles
Alimentazione batteria

Uso de pilas
Работает от аккумулятора

incl. 3 (AAA) Micro 1,5V

2
STEPS

3
STEPS

31914

28005

incl.

31914 
LED 

1,5W 3,6V 
VPE: 10 

Spot: 37,5cm | 44,5cm | 16cm 
Band: 3max.~30cm

28005 
18x LED 

0,06W 2,1V 
VPE: 24 

Ø13cm | 420cm

LED 3,6V 
incl.

LED 2,1V 
incl.

DAnce

HeADLIGHt 3200 K

35
LUMEN

TOTAL

LOW: 1LED MED: 3LED HIGH: 7LED

352



Batteriebetrieb
Battery operation
Fonctionnement avec piles
Alimentazione batteria
Uso de pilas
Работает от аккумулятора
excl. 2 (AA) Mignon 1,5V

28382 
7x LED 
0,02W 
VPE: 48 

350cm | 440cm | 13cm

LED 3V 
incl.

OLDscHOOL

28382

353



23304

28006-12

23304 
1x LED 
0,06W 

6x RGB LED 
0,06W 

VPE: 12 
Ø8,5cm | 418cm

LED 3V 
incl.

cAnDLeLIGHt

Batteriebetrieb
Battery operation

Fonctionnement avec piles
Alimentazione batteria

Uso de pilas
Работает от аккумулятора

incl. 3 (AAA) Micro 1,5V

28006-12 
je 1x LED 

0,06W 
VPE: 12 

Ø5cm | 47,5cm 
Display: 

322,5cm x 17,5cm | 423cm

ROnAn

Batteriebetrieb
Battery operation

Fonctionnement avec piles
Alimentazione batteria

Uso de pilas
Работает от аккумулятора

incl. je 1x CR2032 3V

354



Batteriebetrieb
Battery operation
Fonctionnement avec piles
Alimentazione batteria
Uso de pilas
Работает от аккумулятора
incl. 3 (AA) Mignon 1,5V

28003

28002

28003 
7x LED 
0,06W 
VPE: 8 
Ø25cm | 437cm

28002

LED 4,5V 
incl.

FLOWeRPOWeR

355



Batteriebetrieb
Battery operation

Fonctionnement avec piles
Alimentazione batteria

Uso de pilas
Работает от аккумулятора

incl. je 1x CR2032 3V

28008-16 
je 1x LED 

0,2W 
VPE: 16 

37cm x 7cm | 419cm 
Display: 330cm x 30cm | 434cm

LED 3V 
incl.

X-MAs

28008-16

356



Batteriebetrieb
Battery operation
Fonctionnement avec piles
Alimentazione batteria
Uso de pilas
Работает от аккумулятора
incl. je 1x CR2032 3V

28007-24 
je 1x LED 
0,2W 
VPE: 24 
Ø6,2cm | 411cm 
Display: 331cm x 40cm | 428cm

LED 3V 
incl.

cAGe

28007-24

357
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abruzzo

ace

aerNos

akazia

akkido

alba

alexis

algarve

alicaNte

alivio

amadeus

amur

aNdalucia

aNNe

aosta

armeNa i

aspeN

augustus

austiN

avalaNche

92, 93

318

34

320

115

184, 185

308

130

123

42, 43

321

26 - 29

104

274, 275

102, 103

189

125

174

291

242
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Seite
page
page
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aYaNa

bague

beaver

beckY

berto

bilbao

blizzard

bolt

bosporus

caesar

cage

calabria

calamus

calisa

campaNia

caNdlelight

caNdY

carat

caYeNNe

caYmaN

188

347

329

256, 257

157 - 159

118

154, 155

244

181

174

357

315

36

34

80, 81

354

46, 47, 49 - 51

160, 161

132

150, 151

charleY

cherrY

chile

christiaN

clap

classic liNe

claudia

cleo

cobra

colorado

cordoba

coregoNus

corvus

crash

criNgle

crowN

cuimbra ii

curado

dakota

daNce

262, 263

313

236, 237

121

330, 331

308

307

136

348

206, 207

105 - 107

37

165

238, 239

99

10

280, 281

38, 39, 131

290

352

daNiele

deNiz

deNver

doNNa

dowN lights

driNa

dubia i

duNja

earth

earth i

ebro

ego

elliott

elsa

esox

everest

Fabiola

FelioN

Felix

FeNja

145

325

204, 205

306

199 - 201

328

189

11 - 16

300

304

322, 323

333

250, 251

254, 255

22 - 25

338

202, 203

168, 169
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44, 45
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Flowerpower

Forrest

FraNco

Friuli

Fulva

galicia

geri

giaNNi

headlight

heidir

helios

hera

hidalgo

horse

horus

hucho

huelva

hulk

hYperioN

idaho

355

182, 183

142, 143

94, 95

186

123

342

144

352

128, 129

240, 241

177

137

20

296, 297

30

111

264, 265

48

216, 217
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284, 285

301 - 303

248, 249

120

18

152, 153

246, 247

230, 231

220, 221

141

258, 259

173

335

180

134

232, 233

340

82, 83

350, 351

277

126, 127

90, 91

222, 223

121

73 - 79

324

276

148, 149

307

58 - 61

311

35

98

175

162, 163

322

191

17

164

344

109

286

245

196

333

210, 211

287

316

279

336

228, 229

310

178, 179

298, 299

353

268 - 271

140

197

335

113
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iowa

jacksoN

jarNe

jordi

judY

kadira

karde

kathariNa

kerstiN

kessY

kimberlY

kirsteN

kittY

kordula

korsika

kuba

laurie

lazio

led baNd

liam

liaNa

liguria

liNdseY

lioNel

lombardia

lou

luis

macaN

maNdY

maNgue

maracaNa

marilYN

marleNe

marloN

mars

martiNus

maverick

melissa

merula

metalic

mia

miNNesota

miraNda

moNtreal

morelia

Nashville

Nebraska

Needle

Nevada

Newcastle

Niki

Noel

Noir

odiN

oldschool

omaN

osmooN

ottawa

otti

oviedo
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palma

pamploNa

paNamera

paNNa

patricio

peaches

peru

phoeNix

picture i

picus

piNja

puglia

rachel

rail

raiNbow

rareNium

rebel

regius

reNe

riNg

rockY

120

124

146, 147

260, 261

114

314

234, 235

282, 283

195

166

6 - 9, 11, 18

86

252, 253

272, 273

286

40, 41

54, 55

187

156

346

348
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roNaN

sacrameNto

sakeka

salamaNca

salmo

sammY

saragossa

sardegNa

saviNja

seal

serpeNt

sevilla

shaNNoN

sherleY

sicilia

sidNeY

silurus

siNaloa

skYliNe

sNowFlake

soca

354

305

212, 213

122

32, 33

194

112

88, 89

62 - 68

332

214, 215

108

329

118, 119

84, 85

192

31

136

312

334

56, 57

soNja

soNora

splash

st. tropez

stag

strap led

supreme

tabasco

tara

tasha i

temple

thuNder

tieka

tiFFaNY

tiNa

tiNca

tommY

torNado

toroNto

toulouse

travis

341

137

266, 267

135

19

349

316, 317, 319

138

87

116, 117

345

243

208, 209

292 - 295

224 - 227

21

218, 219

190

193

133

343

treNtiNo

turdus

uFo

uFo i

umbrella

umbria

uNa

vaNcouver

vaNilla

varazze

virgiNia

volare

volare i

volcaNo

william

wilo

wiNdi

x-mas

Yasei

YucataN

72

167

170

170

337

100, 101

69 - 71

198

176

96, 97

288, 289

171

172

339

278

326, 327

110

356

52, 53
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0306led

0344
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10641
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10676

10682

10699

10705

10707

10709

10768

11405

12340

12340-3

12341

12341-3

12350

12351

12352

202

203

203

258

246

309

20

250

155

135

199
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251

305

199
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12353

12354

12355

12356
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15039
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15071t

15072

15073

15074

15075

15080

15081
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312
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24109k

24109w

343

343

343

344

344

344

344

335

335

335

335

334

334

354

215

215

214

214

215

214

214

Artikelnummer
item-No.
No. d’article
Codice articolo
referencia
Номер артикула

Seite
page
page
pagina
pagina
Страница

24122

24123

24125k

24125s

24125t

24126k

24126s

24126t

24688

24689

24745

24746

24747

24777

25889

28000

28001
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sYmbolerkläruNg
icons description

signification des symboles 

descrizione dei simboli 

descripcion de los iconos 
Описание изображений



DEU Sind die Symbole groß auf der Seite zu finden, gelten sie für alle Artikel auf dieser Seite

ENG Big icons in page apply for all items in this page

FRA Les symboles affichés, en grand, sur la page sont valables pour tous les articles de cette même page

ITA Se i simboli in una pagina sono stampati in grande valgono per tutti gli articoli illustrati in tale pagina

ESP Los iconos grandes son válidos para todaa la página

RUS Изображения соответствуют всем  артикулам на этой странице



Symbolerklärung / icons description / signification des symboles / 
descrizione dei simboli / descripcion de los iconos / Описание изображений   

DEU Sind die Symbole klein neben einem Artikel, dann gelten sie nur für diesen einen Artikel

ENG Small icons next to one item apply for this item only

FRA Les symboles affichés, en petit, à côté de ĺ article, sont valables uniquement pour celui-ci

ITA Se i simboli sono stampati in piccolo accanto ad un articolo valgono soltanto per tale articolo

ESP Los iconos pequeños al lado de un artículo son validos solo para ese artículo

RUS Изображение , которое находится рядом с артикулом, соответствует только  данному артикулу



DEU Lichtstrom in lm / Lichtfarbe

ENG Luminous flux in lm / light colour

FRA Flux lumineux en lm / couleur de la lumière

ITA Flusso luminoso in lm / colore di luce 

ESP Flujo luminoso en lm / Color de luz

RUS Световой поток в lm / световой оттенок

DEU LED inclusive

ENG LED included

FRA LED inclus

ITA LED incluso

ESP Incluido LED

RUS LED входят в комплект

DEU Inklusive LED Leuchtmittel mit GLoBo Artikel Nummer

ENG LED bulb with GLOBO article number included

FRA Ampoule LED incluse avec numéro d árticle GLOBO

ITA Lampadina LED, codice articolo GLOBO inclusa

ESP Bombilla LED con numero ref Globo incluido

RUS LED лампа с артикулом GLOBO в комплекте

DEU LED Farbe weiß

ENG LED colour white

FRA Couleur LED blanc

ITA LED colore bianco

ESP LED color blanco

RUS LED цвет белый

6000 K

200
LUMEN

1 SPOT

DEU Wir empfehlen LED Leuchtmittel zu verwenden,  
 um Energie zu sparen

ENG To save energy we recommend to use LED bulbs 

FRA Nous recommandons ĺ utilisation d ámpoules LED  
 pour réduire la consommation d‘énergie

ITA Si raccomanda l’uso di lampadine a LED

ESP Recomendamos para ahorrar energía utilizar las bo 
 billas de LED

RUS Для экономии энергии рекомендуем использовать 
 лампы LED

DEU Bei diesem Artikel können nur LED – Leuchtmittel   
 verwendet werden

ENG You can use LED – bulbs only

FRA Cet article ne fonctionne qu ávec des ampoules LED

ITA Usare solo lampadina a LED

ESP Usar solo bombillas LED 

RUS Можно использовать толь ко LED-лампы

DEU LED Farbe gelb

ENG LED colour yellow

FRA Couleur LED jaune

ITA LED colore giallo

ESP Color LED amarillo

RUS LED цвет желтый

DEU Anzahl und Farbe der LED im Artikel

ENG Number and colour of LED in item

FRA Nombre et couleur des LED dans le produit

ITA Numero e colore dei LED nell‘articolo

ESP Numero y color de LED en el producto

RUS Количество и цвет LED в изделии



DEU LED Farbe blau

ENG LED colour blue

FRA Couleur LED bleu

ITA LED colore blu

ESP Color del LED azul

RUS LED Цвет голубой

DEU LED Farbe bunt

ENG LED coloured

FRA Couleur LED multicolor

ITA LED multicolore

ESP LED colores 

RUS LED цветные

DEU Mit RGB Farbwechsler

ENG With RGB colour changer

FRA Avec changeur de couleur

ITA RGB Cambio colore

ESP Con cambio de color rojo/verde/azul

RUS C RGB изменением цвета

DEU RGB Farben fixierbar

ENG RGB colours to f ix

FRA Couleurs à f ixer

ITA RGB colori da fissare 

ESP Posible fijar colores 

RUS RGB установка цвета

DEU Mit Farbwechsler

ENG With colour changer

FRA Avec changeur de couleur

ITA Cambio colore

ESP Cambio de colores 

RUS Смена цвета

DEU Farben fixierbar

ENG Colours to fix

FRA Couleurs à fixer

ITA Colori fissabili

ESP Cambio de colores 

RUS Возможность установки цвета

DEU Leuchtmittel flackern

ENG Bulbs are flickering

FRA Ampoules scintillantes

ITA Effetto fiamma

ESP Bombillas efecto fuego 

RUS Лампочки мерцают

DEU Viele verschiedene Lichtfarben zu schalten

ENG Many different light colours to switch

FRA Nombreuse couleurs différentes possibles

ITA Selezione tonalità tramite interruttore

ESP Varios colores de luz 

RUS Много различных цветов освещения для    
 переключения



DEU Zwei verschiedene Lichtfarben zu schalten 

ENG Two different light colours to switch

FRA Deux couleurs différentes de lumière possibles

ITA Due differenti tonalità di colore tramite interruttore

ESP Dos tipos diferentes de color para encender 

RUS Два разных цвета освещения - переключение

DEU Lichtstrom in lm

ENG Luminous flux in lm

FRA Flux lumineux en lm

ITA Flusso luminoso in lm

ESP Flujo de luz en lumen

RUS Световой поток в lm

DEU Zwei verschiedene Lichtfarben

ENG Two different light colours

FRA Deux couleurs différentes de lumière

ITA Due differenti tonalità di colore

ESP Dos tipos diferentes de color de luz 

RUS Два разных цвета освещения

DEU Bereich der Lichtfarben 

ENG Light colour range

FRA Gamme de température de couleur

ITA Tonalità variabile

ESP Rango de color de luz

RUS Диапазон цветов освещения

DEU Drei verschiedene Lichtfarben zu schalten

ENG Three different light colours to switch

FRA Trois couleurs différentes de lumière possibles

ITA Tre differenti tonalità di colore tramite interruttore

ESP Tres tipos de color de luz

RUS Три разных цвета освещения- переключение

DEU Lichtfarben fixierbar 

ENG Light colours to fix

FRA Couleurs pouvant être fixées

ITA Possibilità di impostare tonalità fissa

ESP Color de luz para fijar

RUS Фиксирование цвета освещения

DEU Drei verschiedene Lichtfarben

ENG Three different light colours

FRA Trois couleurs différentes de lumière

ITA Tre differenti tonalità di colore

ESP Tres tipos diferentes de color de luz 

RUS Три разных цвета освещения

DEU Bereich vom Lichtstrom 

ENG Luminous flux range

FRA Gamme des flux lumineux

ITA Flusso luminoso regolabile

ESP Flujo de gama luminica 

RUS Диапазон светового потока



DEU Material: Metall verchromt

ENG Material: metal chromed

FRA Matière: métal chromé

ITA Materiale: metallo cromato

ESP Material: metal cromado

RUS Материал: метал хромированный

DEU Material: nickel matt

ENG Material: nickel matt

FRA Matière: nickel-mat

ITA Materiale: nickel mat

ESP Material: níquel mate

RUS Материал: Матовый никель

DEU Material: Aluminium

ENG Material: aluminium

FRA Matière: aluminium

ITA Materiale: alluminio

ESP Material: aluminio 

RUS Материал: алюминий

DEU Material: Aluminium Druckguss  

ENG Material: aluminium die-cast

FRA Matière: aluminium moulé sous pression

ITA Materiale: Alluminio pressofuso

ESP Material: aluminio troquelado 

RUS Материал: отлитый под давлением алюминий

DEU Material Schirm: Aluminium Geflecht 

ENG Material shade: aluminium netting

FRA Matière abat-jour: aluminium netting

ITA Materiale schermo protettivo: maglia di alluminio

ESP Material de la pantalla: Hilos de aluminio 

RUS оттенок плафона: Алюминиевая сетка

DEU Material: Aluminium gebürstet 

ENG Material: brushed aluminium

FRA Matière: aluminium brossé

ITA Materiale: alluminio spazzolato

ESP Material: aluminio pulido 

RUS Материал: начищенный алюминий

DEU Material: Aluminium silberfärbig

ENG Material: aluminium silver coloured

FRA Matière: aluminium couleur argent

ITA Materiale: alluminio color argento

ESP Material: aluminio color plata

RUS Материал: алюминий, серебристая окраска

DEU Material: Aluminium Druckguss weiß

ENG Material: aluminium die-cast white

FRA Matière: aluminium moulé sous pression couleur blanc

ITA Materiale: alluminio pressofuso bianco

ESP Material: aluminio fundido blanco

RUS Материал: отлитый по давлением алюминий, белый



DEU Material: Druckguss Zinklegierung

ENG Material: zinc alloy die-cast

FRA Matière: alliage de zinc moulé sous pression

ITA Materiale: lega di zinco pressofusa

ESP Material: aleacion de zinc fundido

RUS Материал: цинковый сплав отлит под давлением

DEU Material: Aluminium bronzefärbig

ENG Material: aluminium bronze coloured

FRA Matière: Aluminium couleur bronze

ITA Materiale: alluminio color bronzo

ESP Material: aluminio color bronce

RUS Материал: алюминий, бронзовая окраска

DEU Material: Aluminium schwarz

ENG Material: aluminium black

FRA Matière: aluminium couleur noire

ITA Materiale: alluminio nero

ESP Material: aluminio negro

RUS Материал: алюминий, черная окраска

DEU Material: Edelstahl

ENG Material: stainless steel

FRA Matière: inox

ITA Materiale: acciaio inox

ESP Material: acero inoxidable

RUS Материал: нержавеющая сталь

DEU Material: Metall

ENG Material: metal

FRA Matière: metal

ITA Materiale: metallo 

ESP Material: metal

RUS Материал: металл

DEU Material: Metall silber 

ENG Material: metal silver

FRA Matière: métal argenté

ITA Materiale: metallo silver

ESP Material: metal plata  

RUS Материал: серебристый металик

DEU Material: Metall weiß

ENG Material: metal white

FRA Matière: metal blanc

ITA Materiale: metallo bianco

ESP Material: metal blanco

RUS Материал: металлический белый

DEU Material: Metall schwarz

ENG Material: metal rust

FRA Matière: metal noir

ITA Materiale: metallo nero

ESP Material: metal negro

RUS Материал: металлический черный



DEU Material: Metall goldfärbig

ENG Material: metal gold coloured

FRA Matière: métal couleur or

ITA Materiale: metallo color oro

ESP Material: metal color oro

RUS Материал: металл, золотаяокраска

DEU Material: Metall rostfärbig

ENG Material: metal rust coloured

FRA Matière: métal couleur rouille

ITA Materiale: metallo color ruggine

ESP Material: metal oxido

RUS Материал: цвет металлическая ржавчина

DEU Material: kupferfärbig 

ENG Material: copper coloured

FRA Matière: couleur cuivre

ITA Materiale: metallo Color rame

ESP Material: color cobre 

RUS Материал: окрашенная медь

DEU Material: Metall rot

ENG Material: metal red

FRA Matière: métal rouge

ITA Materiale: metallo rosso

ESP Material: metal rojo

RUS Материал: металл красный

DEU Material: Metall anthrazit

ENG Material: metal anthracite

FRA Matière: métal anthracite

ITA Materiale: metallo antracite

ESP Material: metal antracita

RUS Материал: металл антрацит

DEU Material: Metall bronzefärbig

ENG Material: metal bronze coloured

FRA Matière: métal couleur bronze

ITA Materiale: metallo color bronzo

ESP Material: metal color bronce

RUS Материал: металл, бронзовая окраска 

DEU Material: Metall lila

ENG Material: metal purple

FRA Matière: métal violet

ITA Materiale: metallo porpora

ESP Material: metal lila

RUS Материал: металл фиолетовый

DEU Material: Metall grün

ENG Material: metal green

FRA Matière: métal vert

ITA Materiale: metallo verde

ESP Material: metal verde

RUS Материал: металл зеленый



DEU Material: messing 

ENG Material: brass

FRA Matière: laiton

ITA Materiale: ottone

ESP Material: latonado 

RUS Материал: медь

DEU Material: messing matt

ENG Material: brass matt

FRA Matière: laiton mat

ITA Materiale: ottone opaco

ESP Material: latonado mate

RUS Материал: матовая медь

DEU Material: altmessing

ENG Material: brass antique

FRA Matière: laiton vieilli

ITA Materiale: ottone anticato

ESP Material: latonado/ oro viejo 

RUS Материал:античная бронза

DEU Material: Textil

ENG Material: textile

FRA Matière: tissu

ITA Materiale: tessile

ESP Material: textil

RUS Материал: ткань

DEU Material: Keramik

ENG Material: ceramic

FRA Matière: céramique

ITA Materiale: ceramica

ESP Material: ceramica

RUS Материал: керамика

DEU Material: Nylon

ENG Material: nylon

FRA Matière: nylon

ITA Materiale: nylon

ESP Material: nylon

RUS Материал: нейлон

DEU Material Flügel: MDF (mitteldichte Holzfaser) 
 Farbe Flügel: Wenge  

ENG Blades material: MDF (medium density fiberboard) 
 Blade colour: wengue

FRA Matière pâles: MDF / couleur pâles: wengé

ITA Materiale pale: MDF (fibre di media densità) 
 colore pale: wengé

ESP Material de aspas: MDF (panel de fibras de densidad media) 
 Color de aspas: wengé

RUS Материал лезвий: MDF (средней плотности фибролит)  
 цвет Лезвия: венге 



DEU Material: Kunststoff silber

ENG Material: plastic silver

FRA Matière: plastique argenté

ITA Materiale: plastica silver

ESP Material: plata acrilico

RUS Материал: серебристый пластик

DEU Material: Polycarbonat transparent  

ENG Material: polycarbonate transparent

FRA Matière: polycarbonate transparent

ITA Materiale: policarbonato trasparente 

ESP Material: policarbonato transparente 

RUS Материал: Поликарбонат Прозрачный

DEU Material: Kunststoff

ENG Material: plastic

FRA Matière: PVC

ITA Materiale: plastica

ESP Material: plastico

RUS Материал: пластмасса

DEU Material Schirm: Glas

ENG Shade material: glass

FRA Matière abat-jour: verre 

ITA Materiale schermo protettivo: vetro

ESP Material de pantalla: vidrio

RUS Материал плафона: Стекло

DEU Material Schirm: Acryl

ENG Shade material: acrylic

FRA Matière abat-jour: acrylic

ITA Materiale schermo protettivo: acrilico

ESP Material de la pantalla: acrílico

RUS Материал плафона: Акрил

DEU Material Schirm: Glas satiniert 

ENG Shade material: glass satin

FRA Matière abat-jour: Verre dépoli

ITA Materiale diffusore: Vetro satinato

ESP Material de la pantalla: cristal satinado

RUS Материал плафона: матовое стекло

DEU Material Schirm: Glas opal

ENG Shade material: glass opal

FRA Matière abat-jour: verre opale

ITA Materiale diffusore: Vetro opale

ESP Material de la pantalla: Cristal opal

RUS Материал плафона:  матовое стекло

DEU Oberfläche ist verspiegelt

ENG Surface is with mirror       

FRA Surface réfléchissante

ITA Superficie a specchio

ESP Superficie con espejo

RUS Поверхность с зеркалом



DEU Material der Kristalle: Glas

ENG Material of crystals: glass

FRA Matière des cristaux: verre

ITA Materiale dei cristalli: vetro

ESP Material de los cristales: vidrio

RUS Материал кристалла: стекло

DEU Material der Kristalle: K9 hochwertig

ENG Material of crystals: K9 high grade

FRA Matière des cristaux: K9 haute qualité

ITA Materiale dei cristalli: K9 alta qualità (cristallo)

ESP Material de los cristales: K9 grado alto

RUS Материал кристаллов: K9 высшего сорта

DEU Material der Kristalle: K5

ENG Material of crystals: K5

FRA Matière des cristaux: K5

ITA Materiale dei cristalli: K5 (vetro cristallino) 

ESP Material de los cristales: K5

RUS Материал кристаллов: K5

DEU Material der Kristalle: Acryl 

ENG Material of crystals: acrylic

FRA Matière des cristaux: acrylic

ITA Materiale dei cristalli: acrilico

ESP Material del cristal: acrílico

RUS Материал кристаллов: акрил

DEU Material der Kristalle: Kunststoff

ENG Material of crystals: plastic

FRA Matière des cristaux: plastique

ITA Materiale dei cristalli: plastica

ESP Material de los cristales: plastico

RUS Материал кристаллов: пластик

DEU Display mit verschiedenen Artikel, sortiert 

ENG Mixed display

FRA Display mixte (articles pré-sélectionnés)

ITA Espositore misto

ESP Box / Surtido de productos 

RUS Смешанный дисплей

DEU Anzahl der Artikel im Display 

ENG Numbers of items in display

FRA Nombre d árticles par display

ITA Numero di pezzi nell‘espositore

ESP Numero de articulos en box

RUS Число изделий в экспозиции

DEU Anzahl der Artikel im Set 

ENG Numbers of items in set

FRA Nombre d árticles dans le set

ITA Numero di pezzi nel set

ESP Número de producos en el set 

RUS Количество изделий в наборе



DEU Anzahl der zu schaltenden Funktionen im Artikel

ENG Numbers of functions to switch in item

FRA Quantité de réglages dans ĺ article

ITA Numero di funzioni dell‘interruttore

ESP Numero de funciones de encendido 

RUS Количество функций для переключения в изделии

DEU Anzahl der Artikel im Display

ENG Numbers of items in display

FRA Nombre d árticles par display

ITA Numero di pezzi per espositore

ESP Numero de artículos en box

RUS Число изделий  в экспозиции

DEU Anzahl der Verwendungsmöglichkeiten

ENG Range of applications

FRA Nombre de possibilités d‘utilisation

ITA Numero delle funzioni

ESP Seleccion de aplicaciones

RUS Количество возможностей применения

DEU Mit Schalter

ENG With switch

FRA Avec interrupteur

ITA Con interruttore

ESP Con interruptor 

RUS С выключателем

DEU Mit Zugschalter

ENG With pull switch

FRA Interrupteur à tirette

ITA Con cordicella

ESP Con tirador

RUS Выключатель в виде цепочки

DEU Mehrere Funktionen über Schalter im Artikel oder in 
 der Wand zu schalten

ENG Choose different functions with switch in item or wall

FRA Choisissez les fonctions différentes avec interrupteur 
 dans la lampe ou au mur

ITA Varie funzioni regolabili con interruttore sul 
 prodotto o a parete

ESP Elija diferentes funciones con interruptor en el pr 
 ducto o la pared

RUS Больше возможностей  установки  выключателя  в 
 изделии или в стене

DEU Mehrere Funktionen über Schalter im Artikel zu 
 schalten

ENG Choose different functions with switch in item

FRA Choisissez les fonctions différentes avec interrupteur 
 dans la lampe

ITA Selezionate varie funzioni mediante l’interruttore 
 presente sull’articolo

ESP Seleccionar varias funciones con el interruptor del 
 artículo

RUS Больше возможностей  c выключателем на 
 изделии



DEU Mit Dimmer

ENG With dimmer

FRA Avec variateur

ITA Con variatore

ESP Con regulador

RUS С регулятором освещения

DEU Mit Touch-Schalter ON/OFF

ENG With touch – switch ON/OFF

FRA Avec interrupteur sensitif ON / OFF

ITA Con interruttore Touch ON/OFF

ESP Encendido táctil oN/oFF

RUS С контактным переключателем ON/OFF

DEU Inklusive Fernbedienung

ENG Remote control included 

FRA Télécommande inclus

ITA Telecomando incluso

ESP Incluye mando a distancia 

RUS Пульт управления в комплекте

DEU Mehrere Funktionen mit Fernbedienung zu schalten

ENG Choose different functions with remote control

FRA Choisissez les différentes fonctions avec la    
 télécommande 

ITA Varie funzioni regolabili con telecomando 

ESP Elija diferentes funciones con mando a distancia

RUS Выбирайте различные функции с дистанционным 
 управлением

DEU Mit Touchdimmer

ENG With touch dimmer

FRA Avec variateur sensitif

ITA Con Touch dimmer

ESP Interruptor táctil

RUS С сенсорным диммером

DEU Mit stufenlosem Touchdimmer 

ENG With continuous touch dimmer

FRA Avec variateur sensitif continu

ITA Con interruttore a variazione continua 

ESP Con encendido gradual táctil con regulador 

RUS Регулируемый Сенсорный регулятор освещения

Continuous
TOUCH
dimmer

DEU LED bzw. Artikel ist dimmbar

ENG LED or article is dimmable

FRA LED ou article variable

ITA LED a luce variabile  

ESP LED o artículo regulable

RUS LED или артикул имеют диммер

DEU Mehrere Funktionen mit Touchschalter zu schalten

ENG Choose different functions with touch switch

FRA Fonctions multiples, règlage sensitif

ITA Diverse funzioni selezionabili tramite tocco

ESP Varias funciones táctiles

RUS Выберите различные функции с сенорным 
переключателем



DEU Uhr

ENG Clock

FRA Montre

ITA orologio

ESP Reloj

RUS Часы

DEU Wecker

ENG Alarm clock

FRA Réveil intégré

ITA Sveglia

ESP Despertador

RUS Будильник 

DEU Zeitschaltuhr

ENG Clock timer

FRA Minuterie

ITA Timer programmabile

ESP Reloj

RUS Часы с Таймером

DEU Sensoreinstellungen

ENG Sensor settings

FRA Portée du capteur

ITA Regolazioni del sensore

ESP Programacion de sensores

RUS Настройки сенсора

110° 2m
4m6m

H: 0-2,5m

DEU Inklusive Sensor

ENG Sensor included

FRA Detecteur inclus

ITA Sensore incluso 

ESP Sensor incluido

RUS Сенсор в комплекте

DEU Inklusive Batterien

ENG Batteries included

FRA Piles incluses

ITA Batterie incluse

ESP Pilas incluidas 

RUS Батаря в комплекте

DEU Exklusive Batterien

ENG Batteries excluded

FRA Piles exclus

ITA Batterie escluse 

ESP Pilas excluidas

RUS Батарея не в комплекте

DEU Inklusive AKKU - Batterien

ENG AKKU – batteries included

FRA Piles rechargeables incluses

ITA Accumulatore incluso

ESP Pilas incluidas 

RUS Аккумуляторная батарея в комплекте



DEU Nicht verlängerbar

ENG Not prolongable

FRA Non prolongeable

ITA Non allungabile

ESP No alargable

RUS Не продлеваемый

DEU Nicht kürzbar

ENG Not possible to make shorter  / cut off

FRA Ne peut être raccourci

ITA Non accorciabile

ESP No se puede cortar 

RUS Не возможно делать короче / обрезка

DEU Kürzbar

ENG Shortable

FRA á couper

ITA Accorciabile

ESP Acortable

RUS сокращаемый

DEU Verstellbar mit Teleskop – Funktion

ENG Adjustable with telescope - function

FRA Réglable avec fonction télescopique

ITA Regolazione telescopica

ESP Ajustable con funcion telescopica

RUS Регулируемый с помощью  телескопической    
 функции

DEU Höhenverstellbar

ENG Adjustable

FRA Réglable en hauteur

ITA Regolabile in altezza

ESP Altura regulable

RUS Регулируется по высоте

DEU Digitales LED Band

ENG Digital LED stripe

FRA Bande LED digitale

ITA Striscia LED digitale

ESP Banda digital LED

RUS Цифровая LED лента

DEU Länge vom Artikel ohne Zuleitung

ENG Length from item without feed cable

FRA Longueur de ĺ article sans le câble d’alimentation

ITA Lunghezza articolo senza il cavo di alimentazione

ESP Largo del artículo sin cable

RUS Длина от изделия без кабеля питания

DEU Länge / Abmessungen 

ENG Length / measures

FRA Longeur / dimensions

ITA Lunghezza / dimensioni

ESP Largo / medidas 

RUS Длина / размеры



DEU Schutzgrad 

ENG Degree of protection

FRA Classe de protection

ITA Grado di protezione

ESP Indice de proteccion

RUS Степень защиты

DEU Beweglich, schwenkbar

ENG Movable

FRA orientable

ITA orientabile

ESP orientable

RUS Подвижное

DEU Starr / nicht beweglich 

ENG Fixed / not movable

FRA Rigide / non flexible

ITA Fisso / non movibile

ESP Fijo / no movible

RUS Закреплен / не двигается

DEU Flexible Arme

ENG Flexible arms

FRA Bras flexible

ITA Flex

ESP Brazos flexibles

RUS Гибкое крепление

DEU Maximale Motorleistung 

ENG Maximum engine power

FRA Puissance du moteur maximale

ITA Potenza massima motore

ESP Potencia máxima del motor 

RUS Максимальная мощность двигателя

DEU LED - Treiber inklusive 

ENG LED – driver included

FRA Driver LED inclus

ITA LED – driver incluso

ESP LED - conductor incluido

RUS LED - драйвер в комплекте



DEU Montage auf schrägen Decken möglich,  
 maximale Neigung in Grad °

ENG Vaulted ceiling installation, maximal down  
 grade in degrees °

FRA Installation sur plafonds inclinés possible,   
 inclinaison maximale en degrés °

ITA Montaggio possibile su pareti inclinate, inclinazione   
 max.  gradi (°)

ESP Montaje posible en techos oblicuos, inclinación   
 máx. en grados °

RUS Монтаж на наклонных потолках возможен,   
 максимальное расположение в градусах 

DEU Direkte Montage an der Decke 

ENG Flush mount installation

FRA Montage direct au plafond

ITA Montaggio diretto a soffitto

ESP Montaje directo en el techo

RUS Установка направления потока воздуха

DEU Netzspannung in Volt V / Frequenz in Hertz Hz 

ENG Main voltage in Volt V / Frequency in Hertz Hz

FRA Tension en volts V / fréquence en hertz Hz

ITA Tensione di rete in Volt V / Frequenza in Hertz Hz

ESP Tensión de red en voltios V / Frecuencia en   
 hertzios Hz

RUS Главное напряжение в  Вольт  V / Частота в Герц HZ

DEU Optimale Nutzung für Räume mit den    
 angegebenen m2

ENG Optimal effect of the air flow per max. m2 in   
 rooms

FRA Ef fet optimal dans des pièces aux m2 indiqués

ITA Uso ottimale del flusso d’aria per ambienti di m²

ESP Uso óptimo del flujo de aire por máx. m² en   
 habitaciones 

RUS Оптимальный эффект воздушного потока на макс.  
 m2 в комнатах

DEU Abgehängte Montage an der Decke

ENG Downrod installation

FRA Installation suspendue au plafond

ITA Montaggio soffitto a sospensione

ESP Montaje suspendido en el techo

RUS Зависимый монтаж у потолка 

DEU Anzahl der einzustellenden     
 Geschwindigkeitsstufen Umdrehungen Tr / Minute min 

ENG Number of adjustable speed levels Tr / min  
 (Turn / minutes)

FRA Nombre de niveaux de vitesse réglables - Tr / min  
 (Turn / minutes)

ITA Numero di giri in r.p.m.

ESP Número de niveles de velocidad a ajustar - r.p.m.

RUS Число переключаемых уровней скорости – Вращ /  
 минут (Вращение/Минуты

11
4 240

188



Flügel
Blades
Pâle 
Pale
Aspas 
лезвие

motorangaben
Fan engine
Données moteur 
Dati del motore da venti lazione
Datos del motor 
двигатель вентилятора

Zweifärbige Flügel
Dual blades 
Pâle – deux couleurs 
Pale a due color i  fronte /retro
Aspas de dos colores 
двойное лезвие

Funktionen
Function
Fonctions 
Funzioni
Funciones 
функции

Gehäuse
Body
Boîte 
Corpo
Caja 
тело

50W
max.

blades dual blades body

fan enginefunction

DEU Im Winter wärmen: Ein nach oben gerichteter   
 Luftstrom bläst die warme Deckenluft nach unten

ENG Heat up in winter: An upward airflow moves warm air  
 off the ceiling

FRA Réchauf fement : un f lux d´air vers le haut répand  
 l´air chaud du plafond dans la pièce

ITA Modalità INVERNO :  Il ventilatore gira in senso orario, il  
 flusso d’aria si dirige verso l’alto facendo spostare l’aria  
 calda dall’alto verso il basso

ESP Calentar en invierno: Un flujo de aire dirigido hacia  
 arriba sopla el aire caliente en el techo hacia abajo

RUS Обогрев зимой: Вентилятор вращается  по часовой  
 стрелке. Восходящий поток воздуха перемещает   
 теплый воздух от потолка

DEU Im Sommer kühlen: Ein nach unten gerichteter  
 Luftstrom erzeugt eine kühlende Wirkung  

ENG Cool down in summer: A downward airflow  
 creates a cooling effect 

FRA Refroidissement : un f lux d´air vers le bas crée un  
 ef fet de refroidissement

ITA Modalità ESTATE : Il ventilatore gira in senso anti-orario,  
 muove l’aria verso il basso con effetto  raffrescante

ESP Refrigerar en verano: Una corriente de aire dirigida  
 hacia abajo produce un efecto refrigerante

RUS Охлаждение летом: Вентилятор  вращается против  
 часовой стрелки. Нисходящий поток воздуха создает  
 охлаждающийся эффект



Technisch bedingte Änderungen, Satz und Druckfehler vorbehalten.
Technical caused changes, type and printing mistakes reserved.
Nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques produits. Toutes les indications sous la réserve d’une erreur d’impression.
Ci riserviamo il diritto di modificare i ns articoli in qualunque momento. Con riserva di errori di stampa.
Sujeto a cambios tecnicos / posibles errores de impresion.
Оставляем за собой право на изменения, вызванные техническими причинами,  положениями  и  опечатками.

Bildnachweis / picture credits / crédits photos / realizzazione grafica / fotografias / свойства изображения
www.globo-lighting.com | www.davidpompa.com
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